
    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 

SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L
3245 Santa Rosa Ave
Santa Rosa, Ca  95407

2019 Floral Supply Catalog
43rd Year Edition

Online Catalog @ www.sequoiafloral.com



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 3

Table of Contents

Artificial Floral					     77
Balloons & Accessories			   12-13
Baskets						      41-45
Bags							       6,9,58
Books							      8	
Boxes, Flower & Delivery			  10
Candles & Accessories			   53-55
Care Tags, Cards, Envelopes		  11
Cello, Foil, Deco Grasses			   9
Christmas Decor				    75-76
Containers-Glass				    14-25
Containers-Plastic				    26-28
Containers- Mache		   		  29
Containers-Clay, Galvanized		  30-33
Containers-Fiberglass,Metal,etc        30-32
Dried Florals					     66-75
Flower Foods & Accessories		  35
Foam-Bricks, Shapes, Cages		  38-40
Paint, Glitter Spray, Glitter		  63-65
Ribbons, Tulle, Sheer Bags		  3-7
Styrofoam Shapes				    62
Tapes, Glues					     36,51-52,61-63
Tools							       60-61
Wax Tissue						     47
Wedding Supplies				    48-52
Wire, Wire Forms				    58-59

    BurgundyWhite/Silver      Red White Iridescent

Fuchsia Moss Gold Orange Emerald Pink

Lime

Royal

   DECOR MESH
            Metallic Sinamay
XB905       21" x 10 yds	     $6.36
XB90510   10" x 10 yds 	     $3.96

Unique polyester mesh for floral wrapping and 
decoration.  This decor mesh is waterproof and ideal 
for fresh or silk flowers, gift baskets, packing, wrapping 
and much more!  Ask about seasonal color options!

       Gold & Silver Lame
304103  #3 x 25yds   $  5.19
304109  #9 x 25 yds  $  7.96
304140  #40x25yds   $11.96

      70-10
 #9 Perfect Bows
    $  .44 ea
box of 50  $19.90
red, white, pink, ivory,
light blue, daffodil, lav, purple, 
royal, gold, hunter, burg, citrus, 
orange, beauty, periwinkle, black, 
azalea

Wired Edge
Plaid Ribbon
#9 x 10 yds

Purple

25 yds Grosgrain Ribbon

981709   1 1/2"    $5.56
981703   9/16"     $3.16

25 yards Grosgrain Ribbons

Lt. Pink       Fuchsia      Red

Purple Lavender Ivory Orange Sunflower

Kiwi
AquaBlack

White

960609
$3.96 each

red, black, lavender, blue, pink



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 5

available in: 01-wht, 02-yell, 03-lt pk, 04-wht/
sil, 05-wht/gld, 06-lt blu, 07-hunter, 09-lime, 
10-burg, 11-purple,12-red, 15-gld/gld, 18-off 
wht, 21-blk/multi, 20-blk/blk, 22-daffodil, 
23-peach, 25-royal/sil, 26-blk/sil, 27-blk/gld, 
28-fuchsia, 30-lav, 33-teal, 39-turq   

931103 Corsage Ribbon
5/8" x 50 yds	 $ 4.76

	        Tulle
70-50 (6" x 25 yds)	       $2.36
available in:  white, ivory, red, wine, 
pink, rosy/mauve, williamsburg blue, 
purple, yell, lt blue, royal, navy, mint, 
emerald, hunter, peach, orchid, black, old 
gold, silver/gray, turq,  shocking pink, org,
yellow/orange

  choose white
     or  ivory

70-501

4

     “WIRED” Chiffon
931509     #9 x 25yds       $ 5.56
903440     #40 x 25yds     $ 7.16

   Wired "Flash" Ribbon
W3503    #3 x 25 yds   $6.36

Fuchsia Turquoise

Citrus Lavender

Royal

White/Silver

Red

Gold Black

                 5449
Wired "Princess" Ribbon
            #9 x 50 yds
                $9.56 

Azalea Tropical 
Orange

Aqua Citrus   Fuchsia

Red Black White

40 yds!

Daffodil

OrchidPurple

royal

rust

shocking 
pink

teal

valeriapink

navy

R3	 #    3 	   9/16"        x 100 yds	    $  6.63
R5	 #    5	    7/8"         x 100 yds	    $  9.83
R9	 #    9      1 5/16"     x 100 yds     $11.59
R16	 #  16	     2"           x 100 yds	    $17.99
R40	 #  40	    2.5"         x 50 yds	    $10.79

moss

ivory

hunter 
green

holiday 
green

gold

eggshell

cyclamen

chocolate

white

Acetate Satin Ribbon

sonia

apricot

holiday 
red

primrose

better 
times

azalea

silver

yellow

golden 
yellow

maize

apple
nile

burgundy

black

purple

plum

french 
lavender

aubergine

fuchsia

orange

forever 
yours

blue

Tulle Yardage
 54" x 40yds
  $25.56 bolt

70-52
Glitter Tulle     6" x 25 yds
$6.79   choose:  white, silver, gold, 
red, black, hot pink

Buy 5 #9004100 and get 1 FREE!!

Ivory

wht, yell, pink, lt.blue, willow, hunter, mint, 
burg, red, iv, blk, peach, royal, navy, lav, lt. 
or old gold, choco, daffodil, org, lime, blue, 
turq, rust, silver, iris, orchid, beauty, mauve, 
fuchsia, toffee, eggshell, eggplant, purple 

9008-5	   #5 x 25 yds	 $2.79
9008-9	   #9 x 25 yds   $3.96

Satin Edge Chiffon Ribbon 

Delicate Chiffon RibbonHot pink

Yellow*

Lt. Blue*

Azalea*

Eggshell

Orchid

Red*

Moss*

Royal*

Navy*

Black*

Silver*

Turquoise*Chocolate*

Lavender*

Beauty

Lime*

Daffodil

Burgundy*

Orange*

Old Gold*

Rust*

White*

Kiwi

Iris

Melon

Peach

Pink*

Eggplant*

Fuchsia*

Ivory*

Purple*

Hunter*

Teal*

Filament Edge Chiffon

* these colors available in wired

Pink

169436    1/4” x 100yds     $5.59
900403    #3 x 25 yds        $ 1.99
900409    #9 x 25 yds        $ 3.16
900440   #40 x 25 yds       $ 5.56
9004100  #9 x 100yds       $ 8.76



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 7

   Curl Ribbon
        3/16" x 500 yds
      05-03	 $ 1.99
 wht, pink, blue, yell, citrus, 
aqua, lav, pur, turq, royal, red, 
gold, silv, emerald, blk, azalea, 
celadon, teal, org, beauty, plum, 
melon, hunter, dubonnet rose, 
primrose, ivory, burg

05-04 Metallic Curl Ribbon
           $6.23       250yds
             red, gold, silver

 Matte 
Wraphia

74900    7 mm x100 yds      $6.36
    avail:  kraft, oatmeal, black, wine,
    imperial red, terra cotta, olive

 

6

Sheer Organza Bags
701532     5" x 6" Sheer Organza Pouch           $3.16  12 pack
                 white, royal, navy, lav, copper, turq, hunter, blue

701536    6" x  15" Sheer Bags                         $1.99   6 pack
                 wht, red, ivory, silver

             70137
  Deco Sheer 28" x 6yds
               $7.96  
01 wht, 03 pink, 04 blue, 07 hunter, 
08 willow, 09 lime, 10 burg, 11 purple, 
12 red, 15 gold, 16 sil, 18 egg, 19 org, 21 blk, 
24 azalea, 25 royal, 22 daff, 27 navy, 
28 fuchsia, 29 copper, 32 iris, 33 teal,
36 eggplant, 37 orchid, 38 choco, 39 turq       371231

Dried Lavender Buds
    $6.36    1/2lb

304003    # 3  	 $  3.83
304009    # 9	 $  7.16
304040    #40	 $11.16

"Wired" Metallic Firefly-25 yds

     Double Face 
    Satin Ribbon

220503   #3 x 50 yds    $  9.56
2205       #9 x 50 yds    $15.96

Red-White-Blue Stripe
      50 yds Acetate
DK376         #3        $4.39
DK976         #9        $6.36
DK4076      #40       $9.56

Ivory

Fuchsia Aqua

Wht/Silver Champagne Red

Lime

Black

Lavender Pink

White

Wht/Gold

Gold Silver

"WIRED"

Blue

PurpleYellowOrange

        1694344
     5/8" x 25 yds
    "Illissa"    $5.19

   Sheer & Satin Ribbon  
w/ Irid or Metallic Edging

Wired Edge
Burlap Ribbon-100% Jute
125209       1 1/2" x 10 yds	 $4.76
125240       2 1/2" x 10 yds	 $6.79
125204       4" x 10 yds	 $9.99
Natural, Moss, Red

2206  1/4" x 100 yds    $12.76
red, white, ivory, black, pink
220516   2" x 10 yds    $  7.16
white, ivory, black
220520   4" x 20 yds    $23.96
white, ivory

60720
Rustic Jute Rope
$2.36   150'

3270811
Natural Jute Fabric
44” x 5 yds
$11.96

Azalea Celadon

Eggplant Moss

Pewter Red Coral

Wisteria

161416
Gelato
1 1/2" x 25 yds
$11.96
woven cross dyed

12440  
Raw Muslin  2"wide x 9.8 ft
$3.96 ea         
denim, cranberry, natural, 
coral, aqua, celery,
moss, bark, pink (in order above)

Oasis Lace Wrap
9.8 ft x 1.6 inches wide
12340    White      $3.96
12341     Ivory       $3.96

stone

lt pinkivory

lemon grass

white antique wht azalea

wine

red

grappa lt orchid

spring moss emerald

lt blue

regal purple

raw silk lemon baby maize

aqua

wildberry

burnt sienna orange

petal peach

turquoise

royal

pewtercoral chardonnay

rose water

diamond blue

black

950103    #3  x 25yds   $  3.59  
950105    #5   x 25yds  $  3.96
950140    #40 x 25yds  $10.36
              white or ivory only
950109   #9 x 25 yds    $7.16
      limited colors available

  Decor Mesh-Natural
XB93240    2.5" x 25 yds    $  6.79
XB93210    10"  x 10yds     $  7.96
XB932         21"  x 10yds    $11.16

10400
Jute Cording-50 yds!
$3.96 ea
celery, ivory, brown, 
natural, red

60152
2" x 10yds
Rustic Natural Jute
$4.76 ea

Kraft

Oatmeal

Chateau Rose

Azurite

Vapor

Dark Shale

Portobello



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

35-40	 6" Speed Cover-each    .59
35-41	 4" Speed Cover-each    .52

 Speed Covers

9

        POLY FOIL /PURE ALUMINUM FOIL
35-01	 Florist Foil (plastic backing)  20" x 30'       $  6.71
FO	 Florist Foil-Pure Aluminum   20" x 50' 	  6.36

  Royal

Emerald

 Moss

Bittersweet

    Azalea (dark pink) 

Red

Lavender

 Lavender

Blue

 Green

   Pink

Red

CELLOPHANE & PAPER  Rolls & Sheets
35-06	 Colored cello   24" x 100'			      $ 7.16
   Yellow, Pink, Red, Lavender, Purple, Holiday Green,
   Spring Green, Orange, Amber, Blue

35-07	 Clear cello	 20" x 100'		         3.96
35-09	 Clear cello          	24" x 100'		         4.76
35-08	 Clear cello         	 30" x 100'		         5.56
35-10	 Clear cello          	20" x 1500'		       61.56
35-11	 Clear cello       	 24" x 1500'		       71.60
35-12	 Clear Cello      	 30" x 1500'		       90.40
35-61	 Clear Cello Sheets 15"x20" (1000ea)	      66.36

35-14     Metallized Film    24" x 100 ft-silver                    8.76
35-15 	 Metallized Film    24" x 100 ft-gold, red             12.76
35-28	 Paper Roll           24" x 833' (Kraft or White)     59.96

Choose: red, white, gold, silver, 
yell, forest grn, lav.

35-29	 Brite Beauty Grass (8oz) silver	   $ 3.96
35-31	 Iridescent Beauty Grass (8oz)           $ 4.39
35-34	 10lbs Iridescent Beauty Grass           $71.16
35-32	 Brite Beauty Grass (8oz) gold /red	   $ 8.39
35-33     Clear Beauty Grass (8 oz)                  $ 3.16

8

           20-08
Wedding Order Form
 25 duplicate sets per pad
        $8.76

   	   20-09
     Route Receipt Form
$9.56    (5 pads of 50 sheets each)

          20-03
   #2 Order Pad
        $10.00
10 pads of 100 sheets each 

          20-07
Wedding Order Form
  50 single sheets per pad
          $5.56

         12-51
Sympathy Flowers
"Tips & Techniques"
       $33.56

Beauty Grass

52995
Flower Arranging
$29.95 

     CW410
Color Wheel
     $14.95

PRFB
Plant Flip Book
$12.95
50 favorite plants

1612
Wedding Flowers
$24.95     120 pages
bouquets to centerpieces

35-03	
French Lace Cello   
 24" x 100'
 $7.96

Choose RED or WHITE

Boutonniere/Corsage Bags
15-01   4"x9"          $  7.96/100 bx
15-03   5"x11"        $10.36/100/bx
15-07   5.5"x13.5"  $10.80/100/bx

35-23   
24" x 100'
Printed Cello
$7.96 ea

Small Dots Cellophane

Euro Swirl

Damask

pink red blackwhite

white

white red

apple

yellow

black

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

47433
Modern Flower 
Arranging    $29.95

FTM815
Floral Tributes
$24.95 each

35-98	 24" Cello Cutter	          $  87.96
35-97	 30" Cello Cutter	          $107.96

WBF416
Wedding Collections
$24.95

DS103
Design School 
$14.99

Blooming Dots Blooms-green

Vividots

Simply Flowers More Dots



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

   20-02  Care Tags
Choose:  fresh cut roses, rose 
arrangement, fresh cut flowers, 
flower arrangement, silk flowers, 
green plants, balloons, fruit basket, 
dishgarden, bulb plants, orchids, 
poinsettias, succulents/cacti

  $4.39 pkg of 100

	 20-19  
   Plastic Card Rack
	 $ 11.96

	 20-01
Enclosure Cards (50 pkg)	
	 $1.27

           20-04  
#63 Enclosure Envelopes
  white, asst, Christmas
    $16.76    500 bx
          EX060
     #63 w/eyelet-white
   $23.96   500 bx

      20-06
Tell Tags (100)
    $3.59 pkg            20-10

"Please Notice" Tags
  $4.76 pkg of 100

11

          65-09
   Crowning Glory
         $9.20 gal

            65-096
      Crowning Glory
         $51.60  cs/6

              65-10
      Crowning Glory 
  $7.16     32 oz spray

543    (5"x 4"x 3") Boutonniere Box 	 $  36.76 	pack 200
654    (6"x 5"x 4") Small Corage Box	 $  29.56 pack 100
854    (8"x 5"x 4") Medium Corsage Box	 $  33.56	pack 100
954    (9"x 5"x 4") Large Corsage Box	 $  34.36	pack 100
965    (9"x 6"x 5") Ex Large Corsage Box	 $  52.76	pack 100 

226  	 (25"x 2 1/4"x 2 1/4") Single Rose Box    pack 100
		  $ 49.56
255	  (25"x 5"x 4") Small  Dozen Rose Box    pack 50	
	 	 $ 55.96
305	   (30"x 5"x 4") Large Dozen Rose Box     pack 50	
	 	 $ 75.16

#305

10

          Stretch Loops
15-15	 28" Gold Stretch Loops   (50)       $ 6.36 
15-16	 18" Gold Stretch Loops    (100)    $ 9.56	

       659
$6.36  20 fl oz
     #6594
  $23.16 4/cs

Hawaiian Mist
HA
$31.96  gal
HA4
  $119.96 cs/4
HAQT
$14.36  Quart
includes sprayer

Plastic Boxes

     7039
    Floralife
   Leafshine
$5.99  25 fl oz
    703912
$64.71  cs/12

FFG
Chrysal Pro Glory
$9.56  17 oz.
ideal for wedding 
flowers & bouquets

     POKL
 Chrysal Leaf 
      Shine
 $6.75  25 fl oz
   POKL12
$72.00 cs/12

One gallon treats approx 100 dz 
flowers!  Use on all flowers and 
greens to ensure freshness.

     BX884
     8"x 8"x 4"
    heavy duty
$63.96  100 pcs

Car Carriers

#252

#255

#305

191-25     6.63"x 9.13" (med)      $45.56   25 pcs/case
192-20     9.25" x 12.63" (lg)       $45.56   20 pcs/case

60152
24oz Silica Gel Crystals
$9.56 jar

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 1312

115556

114054

  Printed on both sides

114502

114544

14135

214326

114004
114271

114499814032

114503

114607 114608

18" Mylar Balloons

114491

814423114542 114601 114605

114541

214046

214168 214089

214104

814025

      #05-100     12" Latex Balloons     $8.76  100 pak
                   DECORATOR COLORS  

 Red GreenLight Blue OrangeBlue Rose

Yellow White AquaVanilla LavenderLime Green

Crystal
  Black

  Crystal
Burgundy

Crystal
 Purple

Pink    912160
Metallic Gold
$9.56/100 pak

    912161
Metallic Silver
$9.56/100 pak

BLHI
Ultra High Float
$45.56     96oz
treats 567-11"
balloons

BLHIQ
Ultra High Float
$13.20    24oz
treats 141-11"
balloons

BLHIP
Ultra High Float
$11.16    pint
includes pump
treats 100-11"

          06-100
100 gram Happy Face
 $12.76   10 pcs/bag

06-9PR
9 Gram Happy Clips
$15.16   100 pcs/bag

06-15
15 Gram Happy
Butterfly Weight
$10.36   50 pcs/bag

Standard
Assortment

114369

501010  
11.5 oz Glitter
$7.96  jar    
red, gold,
irid, silver

BLHIPP
Hi Float Pump
$6.36 ea
fits 24 or 96oz

114667    $5.56    5 Balloons/pkg

114860

214662

317691



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 15

C967	 6" Rose Bowl (3 7/8" open)      $25.20   12 cs
84808	 8" Bubble Bowl (5"open)          $67.16   12cs
84810    10" Bubble Bowl (6" open)        $52.76    6 cs

14

           Hurricane Vase
2701-09  6"     $11.16    4 cs
2702-09  8"     $19.96    4 cs

       C929
12" Riviera Vase
 opening:  7 1/4"
  $54.36   4 cs

4061  10 5/8" Bella Vase    
$24.76  6 cs      5 1/8" opening
4060    8 3/4" Bella Vase     
$35.20  12 cs    4 1/8" opening

             4175
10.5" Romanesque Vase
      $47.60   9 cs

          4041
10 3/8" Flared Vase
opening:  7"
pac:  6        $50.36

        4254
13" Flared Vase
opening:  7  3/4"
pac:  4      $75.96

        13387
10" Rose Vase Asst
     $59.60   6 cs

           4239
9" Cut Crystal Vase
   $68.76      12 cs

    X-Large Footed Urn
61001M  12"   $52.00  4cs
61001L    16"  $80.80  4cs

          84857
  7.5" x 4.5" x 8"h
$75.96     6 pcs/cs

$12.66 ea

           62004
11.5"Lx3.5"Wx4.5"H
      Glass Planter
    $100.00   8 cs

$12.50 ea
6-957
4.75” x 4.75” Clear 
Handled Vase
$42.36  18 cs

$2.35
each

4-455
6.75" x 3.25" opening
Vintage Jar w/handle
$36.76   12 cs

$3.06 

each

4056
5" Modern Ivy Bowl
$46.36  36 case

3293
6.5” x 3” opening
Vintage Jardin
$39.16  24 cs 3293-424

blue

3293-427
pink

3293-425
purple

3293-426
green

Color Vintage Jardin
$46.36   24 cs

3293-412
6.5" Vintage Jardin Market Asst.
$43.16  24 case

$1.29 each!

3293-13
6.5" x 3" opening
Vintage Ruby Jar
$46.36  24 case

$1.93
each!

$1.93
each!

$1.63
each!

$1.80
each!

3293-490
6.5" Cottage Collection
$44.76  24 case

$1.87
each!

4120-545
8" Optic Trumpet Vase
Cottage Lane Asst
$59.96  12 case

4118-545
6 3/8"  opening 3"
Cottage Lane Ombre Asst
$41.56  12 case



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 1716

        C991
5" Mini Spring
  Garden Vase
2 1/4" opening
 $42.36   18 cs

        7-763
9" Tapered Vase
    $23.96  1 dz
  5+  $22.76 cs

 DL4119       (BOLD colors)
6” Ceramic Baby Pottery Asst
         $63.96   12 case

                   DL4048
6.25” Ceramic Animal Planter Asst
             $71.96  12 case

DL4204
Back to School Planter
7"Hx2.25” opening
$4.76 ea (ceramic)
24 case <10%>
While supplies last!

 5469   
9.75" Gathering Vase
$23.96  6 cs
opening 4.5”  

      Optic Bouquet/Rose Vases
5447    7" x 3.25" open         $28.76  12 cs
5448    8.75" x 4.25" open    $37.56  12 cs
54491  9.5" x 4.25" open      $44.40  12 cs
5450   10.5"x5.4" open         $27.80    6 cs

DL8097
4" Ceramic Cube
3.5" open x 4" high
$6.66  set 2 pcs
24 case <10%>

5465
10" Grecian Urn
4 3/4"opening
$37.56   12 case

50001   8" Dish Garden
              $26.36   6 cs

54001   9.5" Dish Garden
	 $49.56  8 cs

64314   11.5" Dish Garden
                $36.76  4 cs

5461
7" Bunch Vase
3 3/8" opening
$23.96   12 cs

5475
13.5" Ming Vase
$58.32   6 cs
recycled glass

5462
5" Peony Vase
4.25" opening   
$31.96     12 cs

5463
7 3/4" Peony Vase
5 3/4" opening
$43.16    12 cs

      7-793
8” Rose Vase
opening:  2.5"
$20.76   12 cs
$19.75  3 cs+

As low as
 $1.77 ea.

        4099   
   8" Rose Vase
    opening:  4"
  $22.80   12 cs
   $21.24  5+ cs

$1.49 ea

Best Sellers...

       4035
 7" Classic Urn
opening:  3  1/2"
pac:  12    $24.76
   $23.52 5+ cs

         4042
10 5/8" Classic Urn
   5 3/8" opening
    $22.80    6 cs
   $21.47  5+ cs

        4036
8.75" Classic Urn
  4.25" opening
  $33.56   12 cs
  $31.88 5+ cs.

As low as
 $1.96 ea

As low as 
$1.66 ea!

      4999
8" Rose Vase
opening: 3.75"
$17.88  12 cs 3387

11.75" Alessandra Vase
$31.16   6 case

5464
9.5" Urn
opening 7.25"
$39.96  6 case

5474
13 3/8" Hurricane Vase
$59.16   6 cs
opening 7.6"

5408
8" Bubble Bowl
5.25" Opening
$23.16  6 cs

         5405
5" Bubble Bowl
3 7/8" opening
$23.96   12 cs

       5404
4" Bubble Bowl
   3" opening
 $23.16   12 cs

New!

DL4205
Ceramic School Bus
6.5"x3.75"
opening: 3.25"x3"
$55.96  12 case

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L18

4109	
10 5/8" Celebrity
$39.60   6 case

4225 4210 4206

4225   9" Bouquet vase	 	 $39.96
pac:  24		 opening"  3 3/8"

4210   8.5" Rose Vase		  $30.36
pac: 12		  opening: 4 1/4"

4206   9 3/4" Rose Vase		 $32.76 
pac:12		  opening:  4 1/4"

19

              4227
9" Trio Bouquet Vase
      $39.96    18 cs
       opening:  2"

Frost Assortment includes:
Amethyst, Kiwi, Pink, Topaz

    3059-295
4" x 4" x4" Cube
  $35.16    12 cs
         $2.93 ea

    3060-295
5" x 5" x 5" Cube
  $51.16    12 cs
      $4.26 ea

 4227-295
 9" x 2" open
 Trio Breeze Asst
$51.96  12 cs

                Gathered Square Vases
3095-295    5" x 3" open          $42.36  16 cs  $2.65 ea
3097-295    6.75" x 3" open     $39.16  12 cs  $3.26 ea
3098-295    8.25" x 3.5" open  $51.96  12 cs  $4.33 ea

          4090-295
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
        4" opening
      $55.16   12 cs
          $4.60 ea
   

   3027-295
7" Regency Vase
  3.5" opening
  $36.76   12 cs
      $3.06ea

        895-295
8.5" Bud Vase Asst
   1.25" opening
    $31.96  24 cs
        $1.33 ea

80004
14"H x 9"R Glass Urn
$63.96   4 cs
$15.99 ea

4093-345
Sheer Breeze
8.5” RoseVase Asst
$44.76  12 cs   $3.73 ea

4094-345
Sheer Breeze
9.75” Rose Vase Asst
$49.56   12 cs  $4.13 ea

3371-24-246
12" Bud Vase Asst
opening: 5/8"
$68.40   24 case  

Breeze Assortment

  9" Garden Vase
    $23.96  6 pcs/cs
MKG907   Ivy Frost
PUR907    Purple Passion
RBY907    Ruby
MVV907   Matte Violet
MBR907   Matte Blush Rose 
COB907    Colbalt Blue

       8" Rose Vase
     $19.16  6 pcs/cs
MKG999    Ivy Frost
PUR999     Purple Passion
RBY999     Ruby
MVV999    Matte Violet
MBR999    Matte Blush Rose
COB999     Colbalt Blue

    8" Gathering Vase
        opening:  4.5"
        $27.16    6 cs
MKG940   Ivy Frost
PUR940	    Purple Passion
RBY940    Ruby
MVV940    Matte Violet
MBR940    Matte Blush Rose
COB940     Colbalt Blue

11" Spring Garden Vase
       opening 4.25"
         $36.76     6 cs

Ivy 
Frost

 Purple
Passion

4042-312    Ivy Frost
4042-146    Purple Passion
4042-13      Ruby
4042-287    Matte Violet
4042-291    Matte Blush Rose
4042-60      Colbalt Blue

RubyMatte 
Violet

Matte
Blush
Rose

Colbalt

       Gathered Square Vases
3095      5" x 3" open            $39.96  18 cs
3097      6.75" x 3" open       $31.96  12 cs
3098      8.25" x 3.5" open    $40.80  12 cs
3099      9" x 4" open            $52.76  12 cs

Octagons
C220	 9" Bud Vase	        $31.16
	 opening:2 1/8"	        24 case

C225     9" Bouquet Vase      $38.36
	  opening: 2 5/8"	       24 case

C220 C225
3032 
7" Lula Vase
opening4 1/8"
$28.76  6 case

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

4094-12-13
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
opening: 4"
$47.16  12 case

4093-12-13
8 1/2" Rose Vase Asst
opening: 3 3/4"
$42.36   12 case

4090-320
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
opening:  4"
$47.96  12 case
$4.00 each

4090-22
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
opening:  4"
$47.96  12 case
$4.00 each

4090-129
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
opening:  4"
$47.96  12 case
$4.00 each

4072-320
8 1/2" Rose Vase Asst
opening:  3 3/4"
$40.76  12 case
$3.40 each

4072-129
8 1/2" Rose Vase Asst
opening:  3 3/4"
$40.76  12 case
$3.40 each

4072-22
8 1/2" Rose Vase Asst
opening:  3 3/4"
$40.76  12 case
$3.40 each

4060-320
8 3/4" Bella Vase
opening:  4 1/8"
$26.80   6 case   

4061-320
10 5/8" Bella Vase
opening:  5 1/8"
$39.16   6 case

4060-129
8 3/4" Bella Vase
opening:  4 1/8"
$26.80   6 case   

4061-129
10 5/8" Bella Vase
opening:  5 1/8"
$39.16   6 case

4060-22
8 3/4" Bella Vase
opening:  4 1/8"
$26.80   6 case   

4061-22
10 5/8" Bella Vase
opening:  5 1/8"
$39.16   6 case

4060-13
8 3/4" Bella Vase
opening:  4 1/8"
$26.80    6 case   

4061-13
10 5/8" Bella Vase
opening:  5 1/8"
$39.16   6 case

4175-13
10 1/2" Romanesque 
opening:  5 1/2"
$29.20   4 case

3027-107
7" Regency Vase
opening:  3 1/2"
$35.60  12 case
$2.97 each

3027-13
7" Regency Vase
opening:  3 1/2"
$33.97  12 case
$2.83 each

ORG999
8" Rose Vase
opening: 4 1/8"
$19.16   6 case

ORG940
8" Gathering Vase
opening:  4 5/8"
$27.96  6 case

20 21

3203-426
Vintage Green Bottle Collection
heights range from 5 1/4" to 10 1/8"
$51.16   24 case     $2.13 ea

3203
Vintage Bottle Asst
5.25" up to 10.25"h
$47.16  24 cs

Ruby

White

Raspberry

Violet

Ruby Violet

Orange

3203-424

3203-4273203-425



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 2322

       C974     
   3.5" x 6" h	
 $30.36  12cs

       C007     
 3.25" x 7.75"h
 $55.96  24cs

       C976    
 3.25" x 10.5"h
 $46.36  12cs

      C975      
  3.25" x 9"h   
 $39.96  12cs

  Cylinder Vases
5" to 8" opening

      C107
9.5” x 4” open
 $46.36   12 cs          7-4134

  6x12, 5x10,4x7.75"
Set 3 Clear Cylinders
     $87.16  4 sets/cs

           Square Vases
84805	 4x4" x 6"h          $  5.26 ea/$63.16      12 pcs/cs
84809     4x4" x 8"h         $  6.00 ea/$71.96      12 pcs/cs
84811     4x4" x 10"h       $  6.46 ea/$77.56      12 pcs/cs
64028	 5x5" x 12"h        $11.16 ea/$66.96        6 pcs/cs
64029	 5x5" x 16"h        $14.36 ea/$86.16        6 pcs/cs
64030	 5x5" x 20"h        $16.67 ea/$100.00      6 pcs/cs
64031	 5x5" x 24"h        $19.96 ea/$119.76      6 pcs/cs

             84859  
        Retangular Vase
        6"x3"w x 10.5"h
      $66.96   6 pcs/cs

3068    8"x8"x8" Sq Vase     $84.00 cs/4       $21.00 ea
7-654   6"x6"x6" Sq Vase     $52.76 cs/6       $  8.79 ea
7-555   5"x5"x5" Sq Vase     $59.16 cs/12     $  4.93 ea
7-444   4"x4"x4" Sq Vase     $51.16 cs/18     $  2.84 ea
7-333   3"x3"x3" Sq Votive   $43.16 cs/18    $  2.40 ea
3062    2"x2"x2" Sq Votive   $31.96 cs/24     $ 1.33 ea

(for candle filled cubes see page 54)

 Cube Vases

$11.16 ea

              4090
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
         opening:  4"
       $26.50   12 cs
       $25.18  5+ cs   

3263	 5" x 8"h	 $29.56      6/cs  
3264	 5" x 10"h	 $32.76      6/cs
84012	 5" x 12"h	 $39.96      6/cs
84024	 5" x 24"h	 $83.96      6/cs
89108	 6" x 8"	 h	 $76.76	  12/cs
84014	 6" x 14"h	 $60.76	   6/cs
84030	 6" x 30"h	 $121.56	   6/cs
64285	 8" x 18"h	 $39.96	   2/cs
64286	 8" x 23.5"	 $107.16	   4/cs
64287	 8" x 31.5"	 $78.36	   2/cs
84010	 9" x 10"h	 $87.96	   6/cs

           4072
8.5" Rose Vase Asst
   3.75" opening
   $25.56   12 cs

$2.13 each

As low as
$2.10 ea

       3260
4" x 4" Round
      Cylinder
 $31.50   12 cs

      3266
6" x 6" Round 
   Cylinder
$28.40  6 cs

     3262
5" x 5" Round
    Cylinder
 $42.80   12 cs

9-475    $1.88 ea!
5x5x5" Square Crystal
$22.50   12 case

9-400    $1.51 ea!
4x4x4" Square Crystal
$27.16   18 case

       4104
    8" "Slender" 
Gathering Vase 
 $38.36   12 cs
  opening:  4"

       4110
8" Gathering Vase
  $39.96    9cs
  opening:  4.5"
   $37.96  5+ cs

As low as
 $4.22 ea

           4111
8" Gathering Vase
     $39.16   6 cs
    opening   6 1/8"

        4940 
8" Gathering Vase
$23.96   12 cs
opening  3.75"  
  

$2.00 ea!

           4101
4.25" Gathering Vase
    $55.16  24 cs
    opening:  3.5"

     4100-24-09
3.5" Gathering Vase
   $47.96    24 cs
   opening:  3  1/8"

         4102
6.5" Gathering Vase
   $37.20  12 cs
    opening:  3.75"

     4229
9" Trio Asst
 4" opening
$33.56   12 cs

         4142
6.5" Gathering Vase
   $21.56  12 cs
    opening:  3.5"

$1.80 ea!

Best Sellers...

C973-12
9 3/8" Rose Vase
opening:  4 1/4"
$22.50  12 cs

C972-12
8 1/2" Rose Vase
opening:  3 5/8"
$17.95  12 cs

           4022
7 1/4" Ginger Vase
 opening:  3  3/4"
 $38.36     12 cs

          4021
6 1/4" Ginger Vase
 opening:  3  3/8"
 $27.60      12 cs

      C950
5" Ginger Vase
  3" opening
$23.60  12 cs

9-675   $4.93 ea!
6x6x6" Square Crystal
$29.56   6 case

4094
9 3/4" Rose Vase Asst
opening: 4"
$25.56  12 case

4093
8 1/2" Rose Vase Asst
opening: 3 3/4"
$20.76  12 case



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L 2524

 Eiffel  Tower Vases
87187-16     16"    $  75.96      18 cs  
87187-20     20"    $  72.76      12 cs
87187-24     24"    $  79.96      12 cs

      C112
 6 5/8" Fluted
  Bunch Vase
$47.96  24 cs

              526511
   3.75” x 4.5" opening
Ceramic  Baseball Planter
$3.96  each    18 cs <5%>

            526530
     3.75” x 3.75” open
  Ceramic Soccer Planter
$4.76 each    24 cs <5%>

            524065
    Happy Face Mug
3.5”h x 5.5”w (w/handle)
$2.36  ea    24 cs <5%>

              526501
     4”h x 3.5x4” open
Ceramic Football Planter
$5.19  each    24 cs <5%>

3200-09
5 1/2" Cafe Collection
opening:  3/4"
$29.56  24 case  $1.23 each

4117
6 3/8" Fusion Vase
opening: 3 3/4"
$18.50     12 cs

3027
7" Regency Vase
opening:  3 1/2"
$31.16  12 case

Rosie Vases

3030     
5"x 3 1/2" opening   
$36.76   12 case

3031    
 6"x 4 1/4" opening      
$27.96    6 case

4098  9" Bud Vase Asst.
        opening:   1  5/8"
       $25.56     24 cs
     $23.76   5+ cases

     C900
 9” Bud Vase
$43.96   48 cs

       4105
9 3/8" Footed
Gathering Vase
$41.56    9 cs

4063 6" Bud Vase Asst.
opening:   1  5/8"
$20.76    24 cs

Fluted Vases

     80003
    16" x 4.5"
$52.56  cs of 6
     
      80002
     23.5" x 5"
$66.36 cs of 6

      80001
     5"x 31.5"
$79.16 cs of 6

         C922     
    5.25 "Fluted 
      Ivy Bowl
  opening:   2.75"
$59.96     36 cs  

DL530  
Cup/Saucer Sets
$19.96  6 sets asst
24 sets case <5%>

Hobnail Vases
32000     5" x 4"         $52.76  24 cs
32001     7.5" x 4"      $31.96  12 cs
32002     9.25" x  4"   $43.96  12 cs
32003     12" x 4"       $51.96  12 cs

72000
5.5" Hobnail Vase 
Hanger 
$  .88 each

68501     
4.5" Glass Cylinder 
w/Bark Casing
$126.40   12 case

3103-740
Vintage Lace
3 7/8" x 6"
$47.96  12 case

9680
4Pc. Terrarium Toll Kit
$7.16 ea

9600
Terrium Kit
includes: 8" Milk Jug Vase, 
5.75" lid, Hydro stone, moss 
bag, soil mix bag.
$21.56 eaAs low as

 $  .99 ea

New
Design!

333-07
4" Pillow
$21.56  12 cs

334-07
6" Pillow
$27.96  12 cs

335-07
8" Pillow
$36.76  12 cs

336-07
10.5" Pillow
$42.36  12 cs

3477
4.5" Abelia Compote-Glass
Pairs with #334  6" Pillow
$73.56  12 case
opening 4"

3478
5" Abelia Compote-Glass
Pairs with #335  8" Pillow
$42.36  4 case
Opening 6"

3479
5 3/4" Abelia Compote-Glass
Pairs with #336  10.5" Pillow
$70.36  4 case
opening 8"

4 1/4" Abby Compote-Plastic
Pairs with #334  6" Pillow
136-09 clear
136-22 white
136-04 black
opening 4 1/2"
$28.76  12 case New!
5" Abby Compote-Plastic
Pairs with #335  8" Pillow
137-09 clear
137-22 white
137-04 black
opening 4 1/2"
$22.36  6 case

5 3/4" Abby Compote-Plastic
Pairs with #336  10.5" Pillow
138-09 clear
138-22 white
138-04 black
opening 4 1/2"
$36.76  6 case

New!

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

High Luster Plastic.....

2726

  5279     $2.79 ea   Black
         7” Iliad Compote
5.25”h x 3” deep x7.25” open
         24 cs  <10%>

52501   BLACK   $2.36 ea
52502   WHITE
10”x 5”  Rectangle  2”deep
      24 case   <10%>  

52661  BLACK           $2.60 ea  
52662  WHITE
9" OA w/ 4” opening     2.25” deep    
              24 cs  <10%>

Plastic Black & White Popular Wedding Containers

6" Design Tray
16-24-22 white
16-24-04 black
16-24-09 crystal
   $34.36  24 cs

               #810
        8" x 8" Sq Bowl
            $3.16 ea
choose:pewter, black, white
10% off case of 24 (1 color)

         3823-02
5" x 5" Square Bowl
  fits 1/2 foam brick
   $61.56  24 case

                    3824-02
 9 1/8"L x 4 1/4" W x 1 15/16" H
Rectangle Bowl  fits 1 floral brick
              $75.96  24 case

8" Design Tray
12-24-22 white
12-24-04 black
12-24-09 crystal
  $55.96   24 cs

DL52
11" Round Mesa
opening: 4.25"
depth:  2.5"
$2.36 ea
24 cs <10%>

DL47
5" Arranger
depth:  2"
$1.19 ea
36 cs <10%>

8" Centerpiece Tray
7.75" opening
72-01     Gold
72-03     Silver
$2.79 ea    24 case <10%>

341	 6” Revere Bowl-Silver	 $2.36 ea     24/cs <10%>
342      6" Revere Bowl-Gold		 $2.36 ea     24/cs >10%>

491	 8” Revere Bowl-Silver	 $3.96 ea     24/cs <10%>
492      8” Revere Bowl-Gold		 $3.96 ea     24/cs <10%>

1430    15" Clear Dish
1431    15" Black Dish
$4.47 ea    6 cs <10%>

3826
 13.5" Square Bowl
$5.19 ea
24 cs <10%>

*See page 40 for foam risers 
that fit these dishes

297
6" Faceted Bowl-Silver
$3.59 ea
24 case <10%>

298
6" Faceted Bowl-Gold
$3.59 ea
24 case <10%>

New! New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

 MACHE CONTAINERS

22-04   	 4J mache (5"hx5"d)	 wht or green           $  .71/100 cs
22-05	 5J mache (6"hx6"d)	 wht or green	       1.03/60 cs
22-06	 6J mache (7"hx7"d)	 wht or green	       1.19/50 cs
22-07	 7J mache (9"hx9"d)	  wht or green              1.99/36 cs
22-08	 8J mache (10"hx10"d)	  wht or green              2.63/18 cs
22-09	 9J Mache (11"hx12d)	  grn only                     3.83/18 cs	

#22-210  Umbrella Container
               .95/72 cs
9 3/8"L x 3 1/4"W x 1 7/8"H

22-104	   10"x4" Mega Pot       2.15/24 cs
22-125     12" x 5"  Mega Pot    3.16/20 cs
22-156	   15"x6"  Mega Pot      4.63/18 cs

22-204      (2"hx9"Lx5"w)  Green       .88/100 cs
22-206	    (3"hx9Lx5"w) White	    .88/100 cs
22-205	    (3"hx11Lx6"w) White       1.27/ 65 cs          

22-200              (3"hx6"d)  
wht or grn   .68      100 cs
22-201	         (3"hx7"d)  
wht or grn    .95      90 cs  

205 wht

206 wht

204grn

       22-300
Celebrations Vase
   $4.39     20 cs

8"H x11"L x 6"W

   22-103
5"H x8"Lx 5"W	        
$1.08      75 cs

TM

          84
 11 1/4" Pedestal
 pac 12   $84.76

           83
9 5/8" Pedestal Urn
  pac 12   $84.76

           81
9 1/2" Designer Urn
   pac 6   $46.36

White or Sandstone asst.

       #87
10" Trinity Vase
pac 36   $84.76
sandstone asst, wht, 
slate, green

White

less 5% by the case

ReCreations
The Reinvention of paper

#5   (5"x5")	 $ 2.79/24 cs
#6   (6"x6")	 $ 3.16/24 cs

     #4
Design Bowl
 (2.5"x 5.5")
$1.91/36 cs

ReCreations available in: 
  Basil and Field Straw

#7   (7"x7")	 $ 4.68/24 cs
#8   (8"x8")	 $ 6.23/16 cs

                  #9
One Brick  (9"Lx4 5/8"w)	
           $2.79/36 cs

         #9D
  Design Bowl
(9"i.d. x 3 1/2"h)
    $5.56/16 cs

less 5% by the case

24  
7 1/2" Bud Vase     
 wht, red, or  blk
$37.20   24 cs
$1.55 each

27P    Popsicle  Asst 
6 1/4" Ginger vase
3 1/2" opening   
$67.96  24 cs
$2.83 each

20P   Popsicle Asst
Sweetheart Vase
7" x 4" opening
$69.56   24 cs
$2.90 each

tangerine
lemon
blue raspberry
grape
lime
watermelon

          80	
7 3/4" Designer Urn
 pac:  12      $43.96

2928

       #11
   Lg Design
       Bowl
(13"w  x  5"h)
  $7.96/16 cs



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

3-054
Distressed Clay Pot
$11.16  ea
6 case <5%>

25-13	 4" saucer (50)       $ 6.00            
25-14	 5" saucer (50)	     7.00
25-15	 6" saucer (50)	     8.40
25-16	 7" saucer (50)	   14.36
25-17	 8" saucer (50)	   19.96
25-18	 10" saucer (50)	   29.20
25-19	 12" saucer (25)	   24.76

25-06	 4" deep liner (25)	  $   4.40
25-07	 5" deep liner (25)	       4.76
25-08	 6" deep liner (25)	       5.56
25-09	 7" deep liner (25)	       7.16
25-10	 8" deep liner (25)	       9.20
25-11	 10" deep liner (25)     15.96
25-12	 12" deep liner (25)     25.20

PLASTIC LINERS/SAUCERS

DEEP LINERS SAUCERS

Woodland CUBES
64852   4x4"        $  4.76 ea  (140 case)
64850   5x5"	 $  5.56 ea  (72 case)
64849   6x6"	 $  7.96 ea  (60 case)
64851   7x7"	 $11.96 ea  (36 case)

Woodland PLANTERS
64846   20x4x4"      $15.16 ea  (48 case)
64848   13.5x7x6"   $15.96 ea  (20 case)
64845   12x4x4"	     $ 7.96 ea   (64 case)
64847   9.5x4.5x4"  $ 7.96 ea   (60 case)

Woodland BOXES
64854   7X7X3.5"h       $  7.96 ea  (60 case)
64853   9.25x9.25x4"h  $11.16 ea  (42 case)

Norah Tin Vase Collection

74257     
5" x 5"
$5.19 ea    
24 case <10%>

74255   
7.5"w x 4"h   
$7.16 each
12 case <10>

30 31

74250    
3" x 3"             
$2.36  ea     
72 case <10%>

74256    
10"w x 4"h         
$12.76 ea    
12 case <10%>

74253
6" x 10.5"h
$11.96 ea
12 case <10%>

4-007SL
13" Octagon Hard Plastic 
Slate colored Plate
$2.36 ea    24 case <10%>

4-009SL
13.5" Round Hard Plastic 
Slate colored Plate
$1.99 ea    24 case <10%>

4-006SL
13.5" Square Hard Plastic 
Slate colored Plate
$2.79 ea    24 case <10%>

74341         4.5" x 5.5"h
$4.76 ea. 24 cs <10%>

7-033NC
13.25"h x 8" Hard Plastic 
Flower Bucket
$11.16 ea   10 case <10%>

74258
6.75" x 6.75"
$8.76 ea
12 case <10%>

74251
4.5"x5.5"h
$4.39 ea
24 case <10%>

74252
4.5" x 7.5"h
$6.36  ea
18 case <10%>

74342         4.5" x 7.5"h
$7.16 ea.   18 cs <10%>

Zinc Containers

4-753SL
21" Composite Urn
$55.96 ea   3 case <10%>

7-032NC
10.25"h x 7"w Hard Plastic 
Flower Bucket
$8.76 ea   12 case <10%>

3-340
Distressed Urn
$11.16 ea
6 case <5%>

New!

22018
Galvanized Pail
$49.56  9 case

22012
Galvanized Pail
$27.96  12 case

22016
Galvanized Pail
$49.56  9 case

22010
Galvanized Pail
$27.96  12 case

Liners Included

Liners Included

More wood cubes page 42



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

             3-931EB
    Ebony Ceramic Pots
       $17.40 set/3 pcs   
       12pcs/cs  <5%>

      3-196	
  $7.80 each
  12 cs <5%>

                3-722
Wht Footed Ceramic Pot
          $11.16  each
            6 cs <5%>

2-288WW
7.5x4" Ceramic Dish
$10.36 ea
6 case <5%>

3-455
4.75x4.5x8"h 
Ceramic Urn
$10.36 ea
8cs <10%>

Gloss Black Cylinder
92300   4.25"  $4.76 ea
32 case <5%>
92305   6.5"   $8.76 ea
12 case <5%>

Gloss Black Cube
92170   4.75"  $5.56 ea
24 cs <10%>
92190    6.25"  $11.96
12 cs <10%>

3-890NC
7"x7"x7" Square
$4.39 ea  
12 case <5%>

4-280NC
4.75"x4.75"x4" Square  
$1.99 ea   
24 case  <5%>

Slate Colored Plastics

4-279NC 
8"x8"x2.25" Square
$2.23 ea     
24 case  <5%>  

2-195NC
9.5"x5"x4.25" Rectangle
fits two 4.5" pots
$3.96 ea   
16 case <5%>

Ceramics

7-096NC
10.5" x 10.5" od
$5.19 ea
12 case <5%>  
TI=6x6"  BI=5x5"

7-097NC
12.75"x7" od
TI=9.75"  BI=9"  OH=2.75"
$4.76 ea      
12 cs <5%>

        633312   
  3x3.25" Round
$1.43 ea  (240 cs)

 SAVE 10% by the case on
All Galvanized Containers

fits 6.5" pot fits 4.5" pot

        8-833
8.75"h x 4.4" rd
Liner     $1.19 ea
      (300 cs)

     633153    
  9x9" Round 	
$6.79 ea (24cs)

      633203    
   7x6" Round
$3.43ea  (24 cs)

      633169    
4.6x4.25" Round	
$2.36 ea  (48 cs)

     fits 10" pot
       3-234
12" x 11" Round
$22.36 ea (12 cs)

    7-172GM
 9" x 16" Bucket
$11.96 ea  (12 cs)

    7-173GM
     12" x 16" 
$19.16 ea  (12 cs)

     8-172TL
    8x15" Liner
$6.79  ea (12 cs)

      8-173TL
   10x15" Liner
$11.16 ea  (12 cs)

         NOTE:    
  It is recommended 
    using liners on all
galvanized containers.

     8-8332
   6.5" x 12.5"
   Hard Liner
$3.19  ea   70 cs

    638332    
   7" x 12.75"h
Galvanized Vase 
$ 7.96 ea        24 cs

     638330    
Galvanized Vase
  4.75" x 8.75"h    
3.96 ea        36 cs

fits 8" pot

3332

DL5311
Asst Metal Pot Covers
$26.36  6 asst.*  36 case <10%>

*Hard Liners
Included

7-555NC
4.75" Cube
$3.16 ea    
16 case <5%>

3-878NC
4.75"x5" Square
$2.79 ea  
12 case <5%>

3-879NC
6x6x5.75" Square
$3.59 ea
12 case <5%>

DL5142
4 Asst. Watering Cans
$16.76  4 pcs*
16 case <5%>

New!

4-740
7" Matte Finish Pitcher
$26.36  4 case

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

        3170CC
Crystal Clear Liquid
      $20.76  gal
      6 cs <5%>

     Finishing Touch
3700CC  32 oz Spray     $ 7.96
3720CC  1 gal		     $  9.56
3720CC-6  case/6           $54.00

“Finishing Touch” is a ready to use liquid spray 
that refreshes, hydrates, & protects fresh flowers & 
plants.  Ideal for arrangements, corsages, wedding 
designs & plants.

       3055CC
5 lbs      $16.76  pail
     
       3065CC
10 lbs    $31.16  pail

       3083CC
20 lbs    $54.36  pail

       3050CC
30 lbs    $78.36   pail

       3099CC
100 lbs   $231.96 bx

Crystal Clear Powder

              3310
      D.C.D. Cleaner
EPA approved Detergent
Cleans buckets,tools, etc
        $15.96  gal
          6 cs <5%>

                  PRO2 
Drop in Professional Tea Bag 
    use for 1 gallon of water
         Quick & Accurate
    $96.00   300/1 gal bags

      7021
   Aquaplus
1 gallon liquid
    $ 24.76
  6 cs <5%>

          3783
       Quick Dip
        "Instant"
Hydration Treatment
     $12.76 gal
      6 cs <5%>

             7008
30lbs Aquaplus Powder
           $95.96

        7051
Aquaplus Pump
     $6.36 ea

          3787
    Hydraflor 100
Hydration Treatment
    $19.96  gallon
      6 cs <5%>

           60-78  
Double Design Bowl             
      green or white
Pac: 48          $38.36
       10" x 4 1/4"

616-24 Classic Cage
(open base)    $55.96  24 cs

         60-72
    Centerpiece Tray
    48 pac     $59.96
    8"x 6 1/4"x 2"h

     624
  Easel Cage
$23.60  12 cs

         #611801
Sm Casket Saddle
    "ready to use"
   $38.36 cs   pak 4

     #611802
Lg Casket Saddle
  "ready to use"
 $52.76 cs   pak 4

           61611-18
14" Casket Spray Holder
         $70.36  18 cs

3502 Designer Tray
         holds one brick
(pac 24)          $38.80

3503 Designer Tray
each	          $1.95

DL3701
Full Block Saddle
opening:  9.75" x 5.25"    
$2.36 ea
48 case <10%>

DL3720
Double Block Saddle
opening:  18.25" x 5.25"
$3.96 ea
24 case <10%>

47007
Rose & Gerbera
Treatment
$15.96    500 tablets

             60-73   
   Single Design Bowl 
  (pac 48)         $17.56
solid pac:  green or white

3534

   CCPUMP
Pump for Gallon
    $4.39 ea

CLR
Chyrsal Cleaner
$12.76   1 Quart

      25060
  5gm packets
$12.76   250 pkg
8 boxes case <7%>

82001
Floralife EXPRESS
$25.56  gal.

New!

New!

38324
19" Petite Tray-Pine
18" x 2 1/2" x 3/4"
$1.56 ea.   <10%> 48 case

38352
26" Triple Tray-Black
holds 3 bricks
$3.96  ea    <10%>  48 case

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

AQUA TUBES & AQUAPICS

900055   5" Jumbo Aquapic (100 bag)       $11.16
900155   5" Jumbo Aquapic (1000 bx)         79.96

900053   4" Aqua tubes #53 (100 bag)     $13.56
900153   4" Aqua tubes #53 (500 bx)         57.56	

90-01	 3" Aqua tubes  #54 (100  bag)   $ 11.16
90-02	 3" Aqua tubes  #54 (1000 bx)       76.76

90-04	 4 1/4 Aquapic  #49 (100 bag)       $11.16
90-05   4 1/4" Aquapic #49 (1000 box)    $79.96

55-03	 9" Cardettes 
100 bag		  $5.99
straight or slanted

55-04	 9" Cardettes
1000 bx	           $27.16
straight or slanted

55-46	 12" Cardettes-slanted
100 bag		  $7.59

55-47	 12" Cardettes-slanted
1000 bx	           $37.56

55-05  18" Cardette-slanted
100 bag           		 $9.99

55-06	 18" Cardettes-slanted
1000 bx	           $59.16

            1459
12" Flower Cardholder
        $3.96  dz

              1453
12" Butterfly Card Holder
$4.39   25 pcs/bag

Cardholders & Stick-ins

 “Sure Stik”-clay adhesive
5025        $ 7.96       25’ roll-GREEN
5033        $  7.96      25’ roll-WHITE

      80-06
15 oz Clay Brick
     $3.16 ea

Cardettes

       1500W
   Adhesive Pick
     on 10" Pick
$13.56 pkg/50 pcs

Special Occasion Stick-ins

      FLAGX12
     4" x 6" Cloth
       Flag Pick 
 on wooden stick
$7.16   12 pcs bag

HB		  "Happy Birthday"	       $8.76    2 dz
HAP		  "Happy Anniversary"	       $4.76    2 dz
BABY		  "It's a Boy/Girl"-6 each	       $9.56    2 dz
LOVEYOU	 "I Love You" Stick	       $7.16    2 dz
8092		   Happy Mother's Day Stick      $8.76    2 dz
GETWELL	 "Get Well Soon" Stick	       $6.79    2 dz
THANKYOU	 "Thank You" Stick	       $3.16    1 dz
CONGRA	 "Congratulation" Stick	       $3.16    1 dz
5731		  "Happy Valentine's Day"	       $7.16    2 dz
8089		  "Merry Christmas"	       $7.16    2 dz
15602          	 "Happy Easter"                        $8.76    2 dz

1450PA  Tropical Asst
  12" Coil Card Holder
          $6.36  50pcs 

       5411
40mm Vibrant
    Egg Pick
$3.96   10 pcs

            3615
25mm Styrofoam 
Heart Pick   
$3.96  10 pcs/pkg
   red or asst pinks

3736

2000
Tack 2000 
$7.16   10.5oz

     951500
Stem Adhesive
4.5 oz    $9.56
 Lomey (Oasis) 

     663
Glitter Glue
$5.99 11 oz

            1541
      UGlu Dashes
$31.96  1000 dashes
      Super bond
    easily reuseable

New!

01936
12" Long Stem Water Pick
segmented every 2" and can be cut to size
$29.56    100 pcs



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

1842    12" Wreath
    $35.96  (2 pak)
         pak/cs
1840     18" Wreath           
  $43.16 (2 pak)
       2 pak/cs
1845     22" Wreath
   $24.76 ea    (4cs)
1847    24" Wreath
   $31.96 ea   (4 cs)

401041     6" Foam Ring
 $8.76      (2 bg)  12 bg/cs

401042      8.5" Foam Rings	
  $11.16    (2 bg)  5 bg/cs

401043    12" Foam Rings	  
$15.16       (2 bg)  5 bg/cs	

1820      12" Heart 
$25.56   (2 pak) 2 pak/cs
1825       18" Heart
$39.16   (2 pak) 2 pak/cs
1827       24" Heart
$26.36     each   (4 cs)

1830       20" Cross
$25.56     2 pak  (2 pak/cs)
1835       24" Cross
$33.56    2 pak    (2pak/cs)
1837       30" Cross
$20.76     each       (4 cs)
1839        36" Cross
$29.56      each       (4 cs)

1030 15" Wreath Base
       $14.36 each   (6 cs)
1035  21" Wreath Base
       $24.76 each   (4 cs)

1810     12" Heart
$26.36   (2 pak)  2 pak/cs
1815      18" Heart
$39.96   (2 pak)  2 pak cs
#1817    24" Heart
$27.16    each    (4 cs)

Foam Forms

      3250
Sculpting  Sheets
22" x 22" x 3.5"
   $35.96 ea

0750   Pew Clip Only-1 dz
		  $15.96
40-01  Standard Oasis (48 pak)
		  $40.76
INST  Instant Oasis (48 pak)
		  $40.76
DELX  Deluxe Oasis (48 pak)
		  $43.16
SPRING Springtime Oasis (48)
		  $35.60
40-033    Sahara Foam (20 pak)
                              $19.96
40-035	 Sahara II  (20 pak)
		  $ 23.96
40-07   Advantage Oasis (48 pak)
		  $ 32.76

40-40	 Aquafoam (48 pak)
	 choose Standard/Instant
    		  $ 31.96

40-035

40-40

40-122
Lg. Pedestal Foam 
$ 21.56  dz

95-11
Pew Clips
$42.36  dz/bx

        0148
     12"x 9x 6"
Oasis Design Block
   $39.16  6 cs

40-033

40-19
Mini Deco Holders
2"D x 1 1/4"H
$15.16  dz

40-21
Grande Iglu Holder
3 1/4"D x 3 1/4"H
$18.36    6 pcs

1849      18" Square
$21.56  each    (4 cs)

1828     26" Dbl Heart
$23.16 each    (4 cs)

1850      21" Oval
$23.96 ea  (4 cs)

    Foam Cones
7720  9"   $3.00 ea
7723 12"  $3.96 ea

     0150
  9"x 4.75"x 6"
Oasis Grande Brick
$54.36   20 cs

55-12
Anchor Pins
$11.16   100 bag

1070	 MOM	 11"H x 31" L	 $33.56  ea     each
1071	 DAD	 11"H x 31" L	 $33.56  ea     each

            640
Aquafoam Cake Kit
  10.5" W x 6.5" H
     $47.96     6 cs

        6010	
   Cake Foam 
$37.56   (16 case)                                

                             Oasis Mini Hearts 
                         2" deep with plastic back
3094           5" solid mini   $  7.16    2 pcs   (12 pcs cs) 
3095-2        9" open mini   $13.56    2 pcs   (12 pcs cs)

Each kit in
cludes 6 

decorativ
e candles

Save 5% by the case

40-01 DELX

40-07

SPRING

INST

3938

0750
Pew Clip Only
$15.96  dz

40-20	
Iglu Holder
2 5/8"D x 2 1/2"H
$ 22.36  12 pcs

New!

20011
Standard Brick Midnight Foam
$31.16  24 pack



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

61501
$7.16 ea  48 cs <10%>

61500
$3.96 ea  90 cs <10%>

113301		 fits 6.5" pot	 $  2.79   90 cs
113302		 fits 8" pot	 $  4.76   60 cs
113303		 fits 10" pot	 $  6.79   24 cs
113304		 fits 14" pot	 $12.76   10 cs

             Grass Planters-50 cs
113906	       fits 6.5" Pot        $1.99 
1139071     fits 8" Pot	             3.16  
1139081     fits 10" Pot	 3.96
These planters have sturdy rims for
	      easy handling

Sewn in liners

Sewn in liners

407703   3" Sphere (6 bag)    10 bags/cs    $  8.76
407704   4 1/2" Sphere (5 bag)  4 bags/cs  $11.16
407706   6" Sphere (2 bag)    10 bags/cs    $  9.56
407708   8" Sphere-each   9 cs	           $11.60

617      Universal Cage
 11.25"x7.25"x3.5"h
 $46.36   6 cs

       Designer Rings
6032       8.5"x 4.5" opening
$13.56   (2 pkg)        4 pkg/cs

6033       11"x 7" opening
$18.36   (2 pkg)        3 pkg/cs

   Floral Foam Garland
1066     $34.36        9  ft

           Netted Spheres
7703N    3”   $11.96   6 pcs/bg  	
	        (10 bag/cs)
7704N    4.5” $15.96   5pcs/bg      
                      (4 bags/cs)
7706N     6"   $13.56  2 pcs/bag
                      (10 bags/cs)
7708N      8"   $14.00 each/9 cs

1015     Jumbo Cage
13 7/8"x 6 11/16" x 3 3/8"h
$27.16  cs/4

1871
13" Round Riser
$8.76 ea
6 cs <10%>

1870
9.5" Square Riser
$6.79 ea
6 cs <10%>

3826
 13.5" Square Bowl
$5.19 ea
24 cs <10%>

1430    15" Clear Dish
1431    15" Black Dish
$4.76 ea    6 cs <10%>

Save 5%
by the case

Baskets by the case 10% off

3-169BL
Round Burlap Planter
$2.36  ea   36 cs
includes liners

3-203BL
Round Burlap Planter
$3.59  ea      24 cs
includes liners

      Lined Planter Baskets (4 asst styles)
113234	      12 x 11"    fits 10" pot	      $ 4.76   (52 cs)		
113153	      9.5 x 8.5" fits 8" pot	         3.80   (60 cs)
113203 	      7x 6"  fits 6.5" Azalea pot     1.48   (72 cs)
3-169D       5 x 4"    fits 4.5" pot	         1.48   (224 cs)

Baskets by the case
      10% off

     Stained Chip Wood w/liner
3-203CW     $17.56     set 4 styles  (72 cs)
		  fits 6.5" pot
3-153CW     $31.96     set 4 styles (24 cs)
                                fits 8" pot

       1800-12  
    "Oasis" Brand
9 1/8" x 4 1/4" x 4 1/4"h
    $79.96   12 case

3-203NA 
Natural Splitwood
$2.92 ea         36cs 

3-169NA
Natural Splitwood
$2.25 ea         60 cs

Birch Planters
w/tin liners

  10% off

by the case

40 41

Asst. Rustic Garden Pot Covers
8340-7    $20.76  set 4     24 case <10%>

8340-5    $15.16  set 4     24 case <10%>

                1000  
    3"Lx4.25"Wx3.25"H
"OASIS" Brand Floralcage(dz)
            $ 31.96 dz

                 1010 
   4.25"Lx6.75"Wx3.25"H	
"OASIS Brand Grande (dz)
              $55.96

27712    12" Sphere (2/cs)		            $79.96 cs
27716    16" Sphere 		            $69.00 eachSpecial Order Only

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

113997 	    fits    6" pot-ea     $   1.99
113998	    fits    6" pot-100   $168.00
113999     fits    4.5" Pots      $   1.08
                   250 cs  less 10%

         Splitwood Bushel Baskets
                             liners included
3-169EH    5"          fits 4.5" pot            $2.36    (72 cs)  
3-203EH    7"          fits 6" azalea pot      3.16    (48 cs)
3-153EH    9.25"     fits 8" pot	         4.76    (36 cs)
3-234EH    11.25"   fits 10" azalea pot    6.36    (24 cs)
2-188EH    Fits two 6.5" Azalea Pots      5.19    (24 cs)

    1-067D
   5" x 3.5" 
Dark Bamboo
$1.59   (96 cs)

2-744R    $7.16 ea ( 35 cs)
fits two 6.5" pots

             1-604KK
round 10", oval 11", rect 12"
        3 styles-w/ liners
$23.96 set of 4    12 sets cs

   5-004KK
  16" oval, rect
2 styles-w/ liners
 $27.16 set of 3
    4 sets case 

sewn in liners

        2-747CWE
Stained Ratan w/liner
   fits three 6.5" pots
     $7.16 ea   24 cs

       2-747CWW
WhtWash Ratan w/liner
    fits three 6.5" pot
     $7.16 ea   24 cs

Baskets by the case
      10% off

             1-885R/3
Curly Vine   3 asst          10X7-7X5 
 $9.19 st/3-incls. liners  (12 sets/cs)          

           1-889R/4
     Set 4 Vine Baskets
$23.96 set/4 includes liners
             asst styles
        12 sets per case

    2-188AR  
fits two 6.5" pots
$7.59  ea      26 cs

Gourmet Gift
      Baskets

4-000
13” Cornucopia
4.5” opening
$3.59 ea includes liner!
24 case

4-145
14” Cornucopia
5.25” opening
$5.56 ea includes liner!
48 case <10%>

1-233BRN   
Peanut Shaped Baskets
fits two 4.5" pots  
$4.76  ea      80 cs

1-233WHT   
Peanut Shaped Baskets
fits two 4.5" pots  
$5.99  ea      80 cs

2-188EH

4342

0012D4
8.5" x 5" x 4"  Fits two 4.5" pots
$49.97 asst. dozen      48 pcs case <10%>

0495
14.5" to 11.5" Willow Baskets
$17.95 set/3           4 sets case

Baskets by the case
      10% off

4-000F
13” Cornucopia
4.5” opening
$3.96 ea includes liner!
24 case

DL4299
Peanut Basket for two 8" Pots
$14.36 each

New!

New!

7-444K    fits 4" Pots    $3.16 ea  12 case

7-555K    fits 4.5" Pot   $3.96 ea  12 case

7-654K    fits  6" Pot     $7.16 ea   8 case

Liners Included

2-061K
8.25" WW Wood Planter
fits two 4" Pots
$3.96  ea      24 case

2-062K
7x7x4" Square Planter
$4.76 ea     16 case

New!New!
110315 
 12" Willow Basket
12x10x4     $6.36 ea
8 cs 

Wood Cubes

More wood containers page 30



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

Antique Splitwood
Planters w/sewn in liner
3-203PV
$3.80  ea     36 cs

3-169PV     
$2.79  ea      60 cs 

        White Handled Baskets
114010	  5 x 4"    $2.36  (72 cs)
114135	  6.5 x 4"   3.16  (72 cs)

      115904
      12x9x9"
 $5.59 ea   40cs

        114137
        9x6x5.5"
  $3.16 ea  48 cs

    3-203WHT
Splitwood Planter
 $3.16 ea  48 cs

   3-169WHT
Splitwood Planter
 $2.23 ea  72 cs

1-887   15" handle 
$4.76   90/cs

1-888   18" handle
 $7.96  32/cs

110128   
Set/4 Whitewash Willow Baskets
X-LG:  14x4.5"    LG: 12x4"
MD: 10x3.5"     SM:  9x3.25"
$31.16  set        4 sets/case

4500
White Bamboo Planter
w/sewn in liner  

$2.36 ea          36 cs

4500-5
$1.99 ea           60 cs

8541   
6" Wood Whitewash
Birdhouse Planter
$7.16  ea      12 case

Antique Splitwood Colored Baskets

3-203PW     $14.36 set 3 pcs     36 cs

3-169PW     $  8.40  set 3 pcs     60 cs 
      

    Also
Available
     in 8"

Baskets by the case
      10% off

                         Garden Vine Baskets
5-720ER       12"x4.75"x18.5oh      12" Dish     $7.59 ea       24cs
1-240ER       10"x4.25"x16"oh        10" dish      $5.99 ea      48 cs
1-238ER         8"x4"x13"oh               8" dish       $4.23 ea      64 cs
1-236ER         6"x3.75"x12"oh          6" dish       $2.97 ea      96 cs                     

Liners included

1-887B   15" handle 
 $4.76   90/cs

1-888B   18" handle             
  $7.96   32/cs

110592
6.5" Willow Creel
$9.56     16 case

44 45

4-833
17.75" x 11.5" x 8.5"h
$27.16  ea  3 case <10%>

4-835  
5.25"x3.5"
7.25"x4.25"
9.25"x4.75"
$19.96  set/3 pcs
4 sets case

4-834
15.75"x7.25"x4.25"
17.5"x9.25"x4.25"
19.5"x11"x5"
$31.96  set/3 pcs
2 set case <10%>

Antique Grey Wood Crates

1-071
Square Wood Planter 
w/handle
$5.56 ea        12 case

New!

1-240WW
10x4.5"  HH:16"
4 styles asst White Wash
$18.36   set/4 pcs     72 pcs case
fits 10" dish

New!

6", 8" and 10" Basket Sets

1-238WW
8x4.25"  HH:  13.5"
4 styles asst White Wash
$14.36   set/4 pcs     72 pcs case
fits 8" dish

1-236WW
6x3.75"  HH:  11"
4 styles asst White Wash
$10.36   set/4 pcs     96 pcs case
fits 6" dish

Liners included

1-240FG
10x4.5"  HH:16"
4 styles asst White Wash
$18.36   set/4 pcs     72 pcs case
fits 10" dish

6", 8" and 10" Basket Sets

1-238FG
8x4.25"  HH:  13.5"
4 styles asst White Wash
$14.36   set/4 pcs     72 pcs case
fits 8" dish

1-236FG
6x3.75"  HH:  11"
4 styles asst White Wash
$10.36   set/4 pcs     96 pcs case
fits 6" dish

Liners included
Baskets by the case
      10% off

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

Polished Black Rocks
70033     $  3.16    2 lbs
71071     $23.96  22lb bx

Polished Asst Rocks
70005    $  3.16     2 lbs
71070    $23.96   22lb bx  

Polished White Rock
70034      $3.16   2lbs

        7-297
      4.5” x 6” 
 Ceramic Angels
      $8.76  st/2
   24 cs-less 10%

           73203
Asst Natural Seashells
         $7.96   2 lbs

            4.4lbs bag
    approx  380-400 pcs 
Glass Gems  $8.76 bag
       70070  clear
       70071  ice blue
       70072  colbalt blue
       70075  pink
       70077  amber
       70078  teal
       70079  black

70050 clear        
 Glass Marbles  
$8.76 bag
 4.4 lbs bag   
 approx  380-400 pcs

4746

    4205
9" Madonna
$19.16  6 pcs

        9-921
 Cobble Stones
$2.79      3 lbs

71014 
28oz Pebble 
Rocks-BLACK
$3.16

73058
Tan Sand-2 lbs
$2.36  bag

73050
White Sand-2 lbs
$2.36

22250
Small Pearls
$9.56    16 oz

22251   
Large Pearls
$9.56     16 oz

22420
46 oz Jar
$8.76 ea 

turq.whitelt. blue

silver gold

Crushed Glass  4-10mm

also available:
purple., pink, 
hot pink, seaglass

AWKIT
Acrylic Water Kit
$7.96  8 oz

70081 Iridescent 
Glass Gems
$11.96   4.4 lbs
approx 380-400 pcs

   70073  RED Gems
      $13.56  4.4 lbs

PTIS	
20" X 30" UNwaxed Tissue
400 sheets-white	          
$25.56

35-20	 18"x 24" Waxed Tissue
              $19.96    400 sheets    
green, white, natural, citrus, vanilla

35-26	 18"x 24" Waxed Tissue
	 400 sheets                      $23.96
               tropical mix, botanical mix

35-26	
18"x 24" Waxed Tissue
$23.96   400 sheets
raspberry, chocolate, red, 
plum, azalea, coral

35-21	 24"x 36" Waxed Tissue
              $37.56     400 sheets
	  green, white, citrus 

Tropical Mix

35-27	 24"x36" Waxed tissue
	 400 sheets                      $45.56
               tropical mix, botanical mix 

WXT10  
White Shredded Wax Tissue
$45.56  10lb box

35-27	
24"x36" Waxed tissue
$45.56  400 sheets
plum, raspberry

REDPLUM

CHOCOLATE

RASPBERRY

AZALEA

Citrus

VanillaNatural

WhiteGreen

CORAL

50176
Deco Stars
$1.56   18 pcs/bag

50175
Deco Hearts
$1.56   18 pcs/bag

      Expanding Gel Shapes
add water to expand approx 1.25"

          Deco Beads
108    8 oz Jar-clear   $13.56
Makes over 6 gallons!  
Just add food coloring 
for the colors you need.     

Botanical Mix
New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

Rhinestones
596 Crystal
   $4.76 dz

595IR-Irridescent
597AM-amethyst
597B-blk
597BD-blk diamond
597EG-emerald
597FU-fuchsia
597LV-lavender
597LEM-lemon
597LB-lt. blue
597LG-peridot
597ORG-org
597R-red
597RB-royal
597RO-rose
597TO-topaz
597TQE-turq

  $5.56 dz

41730
Medium Bouquet Holder-2.25"
$21.56  dz/box     clear handles

48

            95-01 	
Standard Bouquet Holder 
	 $19.96  (Dozen)
            
            95-02
Petite Bouquet Holder 
	 $33.56  (24 box)

            95-05
Ultra Bouquet Holder
	 $22.36  (9 box) 

BH37   3" x 7"   $15.96       4pcs/box
BH49   4" x 9"   $  7.16       each/box

Gala Bouquet Holders

  Rect Basket
    91-12-22
 11"w x 6.5"d
$68.76   12 cs
w/handle:  21" h

  Fluted Basket
     95-18-22
   10"w x 5"d
  $67.60  18 cs
 w/handle: 25" h

55-00	 1 1/2" Round Black    	  $2.64 250pcs
55-01	 1 1/2" Round White   	  $1.99 grs
0982	 1 1/2" Round Pewter   	  $3.59 grs
55-19	 2" Teardrop Corsage Pins   $3.43 grs
               white, black, pewter, gold

	 Boutonniere & Corsage Pins

92-24-22 white
 $67.16  24 cs
    7"w x 7"h
 w/handle: 30" h

Diamante Pins
$2.79   100 pins/bx

2703
Light Blue

2704 Red

2702 Pink

2701 Clear

49

                 55-21
         2" Corsage Pins
           144 bx  $3.43
wht, blk, pewter, gold, strong pink, blue, 
purple, red, apple green

            95-29
  Chenille Stems (100)
 Heavy Gauge Wire
           $3.16 
      moss, red, blk, wht

2705 Apple

41720  
Lg Bouquet Holder-2.75"
$23.16 dz box   clear handles

41775
Grande Bouquet Holder-3 5/8"
$24.76  dz box   clear handles

801532    Floral Adhesive
    39 gram tube	   $4.76
    24 Tubes Box <10%>

Pearl Sprays-5" stems
$2.36  12 triple stems pkg

PS1208   Gold
PS1207   Silver
PS1210   Black
PS 1212  Sugar

2312
6mm Pearl Garland
$7.96   49 ft'
Choose:  Ivory or White

9550
Corsage 
Magnets
$10.36  5/pkg

F4093
Easy Pins
$3.59  2 pcs

BS7
Bout Stix (floral magnets)
$15.16     7 sticks/pkg

New!

OCEAN
Ocean of Diamonds   4" x 5 yds    $7.16   

RIVER
River of Diamonds   1.5" x 5 yds  $3.96     

KK2307
Kara Kisse
Iridescent
$4.76  6 pcs/pkg

            KK2303
Kara Kisses
Dazzle
$4.76   6 pcs/pkg



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

"R" Floral Bracelets
  $2.79 
   each

R101 “Ice” R110 “Pepper”R106 “Licorice” R112 “Sugar”R107 “Sterling”

R111 “ Champagne”

R109  "Gold"

50

WR1  Wristlets 
(w/silver band)
$6.36	 card /20
WR10   10 cards bx
       $59.96       0781

 Velcro Wristlet
$11.16   24/card

        GD1112
Gum Drop Bracelet-icy
          $3.16 ea
White or Licorice

AVERY Floral Bracelets
AV1110  Licorice
AV1111  Champagne
AV1112  Sugar

$3.16 each

            
H590C  
crystal with clip  $2.79 

95-31  Stephanotis Stems (200)   $19.16
             choose wht or green
95-36  Corsage Stems-100 green    11.16

        80-021 Floral Tape
 1/2" x  90'    $ 17.56    12/box
 grn,lt grn,olive,wht,brn, blk

      80-121 Floral Tape
 1" x 90'       $17.56    6/box
    lt. grn,  green or white

51

Wrap Wristlets
0670  Shimmer White
0675  Shimmer Black
0680  Classic White
0681  Classic Black
0682  Classic Ivory
0683  Classic Gold
0684  Classic Silver
$11.96   6 pcs/pkg

3" Rock It Boutonniere
$5.56 ea
R1310  midnight
R1307  sterling
R1307  24 Karat

4 Row Rhinestone Studded Elastic Wristlets

86024  Crystal             $3.96 ea
86025  Iridescent        $3.96 ea
86026  Gold                 $3.96 ea

1 1/4"  Brass Cuff Bracelets

2600G	 $2.36  Gold (shown)
2600S	 $2.36  Silver

New!

New!

New!

Color Your World Beaded Bracelets  $ 3.16 each!
CW1409
Raspberry

CW1405
Purple

CW1401
Royal Blue

CW1419
Hot Pink

CW1415
Mermaid

86041
Triple Strand Crystal Cuff
$4.39 each     6 case <5%>

86040
Triple Strand Crystal Cuff
$4.39 each     6 case <5%>

New!

2" wide x 6.6 Ft.     Unbleached, natural off-white color.  Drapes easily and can lay flat   
$5.56  each          12 rolls case <10%>

12343
2" Meddallion Lace

12342
2" Scalloped Lace

12344
2" Floral Lace

12345
1.25" x 9.8 Ft. Cluny Lace
S3.96 each  12 case <10%>

12347
1" x 9.8 Ft. Cluny Lace
S3.96 each  12 case <10%>

12346
1" x 9.8 Ft. Scalloped Lace
S3.96 each  12 case <10%>

New! New!

New!

New!

New!

3 pcs. bag



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

         467001
     Universal Piece     
$10.36     6 pcs/bag

	 461500
3.2 fl oz System Adhesive
	 $ 4.79 ea

60-36	 6" Dish     $26.36    24 cs
60-37	 9" Dish     $40.76    24 cs
60-38	 11" Dish   $31.96   12 cs
       Choose Clear or Black

467010  14"   $16.76 dz
467020  21"   $22.36 dz
467025  31"   $31.96 dz

467000  14"    $3.96 ea.
467002  21"    $5.27 ea.
467003  30"    $7.16 ea.

750126     
12” Round Mirror 
$34.36  6 box

52

Designer Dish

   Clear
Columns

  Clear
Pedestal

         50120
33” Wht Wedding Lei
      $4.76 ea

40-122 	 Lg. Pedestal Foam (dz)
                 $ 21.56

White Hanging Paper Lanterns
22746   12"    $2.79 ea
22752    18"   $4.76 ea

Un-Scented
    Pillars

      17-01    12" Formal Tapers    $8.76 dz     
avail: white, ivory, red, burgundy, pink, yell, 
green, lavender, purple, lemon grass, coral, orange, 
black, celedon, royal blue, Medium blue, 
terra cotta                                  12 dz /cs <5%>

17-04	   15" Wedding Tapers 	    
                $10.36  (12 bx)
	      white, ivory, red,
    
17-051   18" Dinner Tapers   
               $11.60 (12 bx)
	     white, ivory, red, 
           
17-061	    24" Dinner Tapers	     
                 $17.20 (12 bx)
	       white, ivory, red

17-35	   3" x  4"   $3.75 ea (12 cs)
17-36	   3" x  6"   $4.79 ea (12 cs)
17-37	   3" x  9"   $7.16 ea  (6 cs)
          white, ivory, red, burg  
 
17-24	   2" x 6"  $2.95 ea  (24 cs)
17-25	   2" x 9"  $4.60 ea   (12 cs)
                  white, ivory

17-10      1" Holder	 $ 1.75  / 6   holders
17-106    1" Holder	 $  8.76 / 36 holders
17-136    3" Holder	 $ 7.96 / 8  pak

     Unscented Pillars
       White or Ivory
4866	  6" x 6" Pillar-3 wick
	  $21.56 ea   (2 case)
4855     5" x 5" Pillar-3 wick
	  $13.56 ea   (4 case)
4848     4" x 8" Pillar
	  $12.76 ea   (4 case)
4846	   4" x 6" Pillar
              $ 8.76 ea    (4 case)      
4844	   4" x 4" Pillar
	   $ 7.16 ea    (6 case)

Metallic Candles
17-03	   12" Metallic Taper        $12.76 dz
17-15	   15" Metallic Tapers      $15.96 dz    
17-40	    3" x 6" Pillar	               6.36 ea
17-44	    3" Ball 	        	 3.96 ea
                         choose gold/silver

79533	  3" Floating-gold             2.39 ea
79534     3" Floating-silver              2.39 ea
                    (24 pcs/bx)

  Save 5%
by the case!

53

        17-22
5" Coach Candle
     $15.16 dz
wht, ivory, burg

       1610
10" Multi Color
  Drip Candles
   $1.99   2 bx

750146
12" Square Mirror
$34.36  6 box

10805     12" Lanturn    $2.24  ea
22747C  16" Lantern     $3.96 ea
choose: yell, org, green, blue, pink

22763
36" Assorted Color Leis
$7.96  dz

00027
42" Patriotic Lei
$2.36 dz

         Floating Candles
79512   3" ivory    $45.56/24 bx
79502   3" White   $45.56/24 bx
65902	     1.75" Floaters	        
                $31.96  48 ctn
         Choose:  white or ivory



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

                         Scented Votives
17-08	     15 hr Votive		  $  9.56   20 bx
 White (jasmine), Ivory (vanilla), Burg (mulberry)
 + Holiday Season:  Org (pumpkin),   Red (spice)

          Tea Lights
T512      $  1.80     12 pak
51002     $19.96   125 pak

86044
Waterproof LED 1" Clear
$15.16  12 pcs

                       WhiteUnscented Votives
17-07           10 hr       $     .44    ea
V72	      10 hr.       $ 23.16   bx/72
V288	      10 hr 	       $ 84.00   cs/288
2120	      15 hr        $   2.20    5 bx 
212036       15 hr         $ 70.36   180 cs

        17-102
         2" x 2"   
10 hr  Votive-white
  $27.96 (24 box)  

54

              17-101	 
  2.5"  10hr Votive in glass-white
$19.16 (25/tray)   3 trays/cs

            2032
Replacement Batteries
    for submersibles
       $2.36   4 pack
    good for 48 hrs.

             510P
Tea Light-Plastic Cup
    $31.96   125 box

GW3500
15 hr. Votive
in 5.5" Glass
$42.36   24 cs
only $1.77 each!

GW0412
10 hr. OIL Votive
$1.03 ea 
32 case <10%>

          4038
2.5" Roly Poly Votive    
     opening:  1 7/8"
      $35.60   36 cs

55

763
2.5" Cylinder 
Glass Votive
$37.56   36 cs

                       Hurricane
405786     8 3/4" x 3 3/8" open	    $63.96  12 cs 
405708     11 1/2" x 4.5" open       $47.96   6 cs

   2.75” Mercury Glass Votives
             $7.16  6 pcs/bx 

64292
6.5" Hanging
 Votive Holder
$84.80  24 case
(only $3.53 ea!)

64291
9" Hanging
Votive Holder
$55.96  12 case
(only $4.66 ea!)

64391
4" Hanging Votive
$89.60 24 case
(only $3.73 ea!)

64392
4.5" Hanging Votive
$55.96  12 case
(only $4.66 ea)

51280    
8.5" Hurricane
Mercury Glass
$9.56 ea
 6 cs <10%>

51282
6.5" Round Urn
Mercury Glass
$9.56 ea
 12 cs  <10%>

51284     
4.5" Hurricane
Mercury Glass
$6.36  ea
12 cs <10%>

LED Light Strings
Cool WhiteWarm White

38624  20'x60 lts  Warm White      $12.76     
38625  20'x60 lts  Cool White        $ 12.76
38626  10'x30 lts  Warm White      $  8.76
38627  10'x30 lts   Cool White       $   8.76
36900   5' x 30 lts  Cool White       $   7.96
36901   5' x 30 lts  Warm White     $  7.96

Battery operated

36530
Tealight Flicker
Event Quality
$26.36  dz

Mercury Glass 
Compote

45091
6.5"h x 10"  $18.36 ea

45092
5.5" x 8"     $13.56 ea

                    Chimney
405704   8 1/2" x 1.75"	      $35.16 dz
405711   10" x 1.75"	      $35.16 dz 

273002 
20 hr. Filled Votive 
Candle in 3" glass
$23.96   25 pcs/tray
3 trays case <10%>

SGV01S SGV01G

New!

New!

New!

86045
2.75" LED Accent Light
4 lights & 4 controllers per pkg
$31.96  pkg



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

14-01	 10" Display Vase		 $   7.16
14-02	 13" Display Vase		 $   7.96
14-03	 16" Display Vase		 $ 10.36
14-04	 19" Display Vase 		 $ 12.76

14608	 8" Free Standing Vase	 $   6.36
14610	 10" Free Standing Vase	 $   7.96
14613	 13" Free Standing Vase	 $   9.99
14616	 16" Free Standing Vase	 $ 12.76

Bouquet Bags

35-52	 13x25x4”
$15.16 (100 pcs)

35-53   9x14x3.5”
$7.96   (100 pcs)

 #14-50
Bag Holder
  $111.96

   14-60
Bag Holder 
  w/wheels
  $159.96

        1B
10" x 10" Utility 
Bucket     $1.19

        18R
18" Hand Rosary
      $22.36

    LR
Lg Rosary
 full casket
  $29.56

Bouquet Bag
    Holder

     SR
Sm Rosary
1/2 casket
   $23.96

Clear Bouquet "Sleeves"
           50 pak 
	 1186
1.5"x18"Lx6"W    $2.79
           41814
4"x18"Lx14"W     $5.56
           51818
5"x18"Lx18"W     $6.36
          31612
3"x16"Lx12"W     $4.39

       20-25
Bucket Sign Clip
 $23.96  dz/bag

56

E42
6.5 x 13" Sq 
$7.60 ea
12 cs <5%>

E43
7.75 x 16" Sq
$10.36 ea
12 cs <5%>

Cooler Buckets

E40
10 x 10" square
$8.76 ea
12 cs <5%>

57

4-090  
Chalkboard Stakes
rect: 4.75x2.75"
oval: 5.5x4"  sq: 4x4"
$6.36  set/3pcs     
16 sets/case

7-387CB
24” x 16” Rectangular Chalkboad
$9.56 each     12 case <10%>

7-389CB
20" x 8.5" Fish Chalkboard
$8.76  each    12 case <10%>

7-062CB
14" x 11" Heart Chalkboard
$7.16 each  
12 case <10%>

Arrow Chalkboards

7-393CB    
20" x 6.5"  $5.56 ea
7-397CB
30" x 10"  $11.16 each
12 case <10%>

7-388CB
24" x 14.5" Cow Chalkboard
$9.56 each    12 case <10%>

7-390CB
24" x 12" Pig Chalkboard
$9.56  each   12 case <10%>

7-392CB
24" x 16" Rooster
Chalkboard
$6.36   12 case <10%>

Chalkboards

8268
Set of 4  Metal Chalkboards w/rope hangers
10x6",  8.5x5.5",  7x4.5",  6x4"
$14.36  set 4         12 sets case <10%>

12 Vases in a case <10%>
Price includes base...
available in white by special order

6 Vases in a case <10%>
available in white by special order

E34
10" x 15" Cooler Bucket
$84.80  6 case
$14.13 each

E33
8" x 15" Cooler Bucket
$127.96  12 case
$10.66 each



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

DOUBLE WIRE RINGS
      Power Coated-Green
100-80		 6"	    1.99
100-81		 8"	    2.20
100-82		 10" 	    2.36
100-83		 12" 	    2.63
100-84		 14" 	    2.79
100-85		 16" 	    3.11   
100-86		 18" 	    3.96
100-87		 20" 	    4.76
100-88		 24"	    6.36
100-881	 30"        11.96
100-89		 36"        19.36
100-891	 48"        55.96

100-90		 6" Heart    2.20
100-91		 8" 	     2.20      
100-92		 12"	     2.63

     Kraft Tote Bags-Natural Kraft
3606	 5.5"x 3.5"x 8 .375"	 $11.96   
3601	 8"x 4.75" x 10.25"	 $12.76    
3616    16" x 6" x 12"		 $15.96   

   25 Bags per Pack-250 case <10%>

            Colored Kraft Tote Bags
3608	 8" x 4.75" x 10.25"          $16.76 pkg 25

58

Burgundy Red

Lavender

EmeraldIvory

Forest Pink BlackLime Green

               3617 
Crinkle Paper-KRAFT
             $3.99  lb

                3620
Crinkle Paper-COLORED
            $5.19  lb

WhiteCognac

Florists Wire--12lb Box
Triple coated
100-00   16 ga x 18"	 $30.00
100-01	 18 ga x 18" 	 $31.96
 2012	 20 ga x 12"	 $33.20
100-02	 20 ga x 18"	 $33.20
100-03	 22 ga x 18"	 $34.80
 2212     22 ga x 12"	 $34.80
100-04	 24 ga x 18"	 $38.36
100-05	 26 ga x 18"	 $44.00

  1/4 # Paddle Wire
           Green

1/2#  Spooled Wire
    (bright wire)
            100-20	
1/2# Brite Wire   $2.79
    20, 22 ,24, 26 gauge
         12 pcs/box

100-06	 20 Gauge      $1.35
100-07	 22 Gauge        1.35
100-08	 24 Guage        1.56
100-09	 26 Gauge        1.80
         20 pcs/box

         CRAFT PINS
55-10  1 lb Bag       $ 3.16
55-09  5# BOX	     14.36	

              WOOD PICKS
55-14   3" Wired Wood Pick (800)	 $  8.76
55-15   4" Wired Wood Pick (750)	   11.96
55-16   6" Wired Wood Pick (750)	   15.96

     Floral Netting
100-17	   12" x 150'       
         $46.80

	    Plant Stakes
55-28	 12" Plant Stakes-500 sleeve      $18.36
55-32	 18" Plant Stakes-500 sleeve        $27.96
              ** Stakes by the each add 10%

          100-33
   26 ga Bind Wire-673'
  $10.36  natural, green, brown
deco banding & binding

          100-32
24 ga Metallic Wire-164'
     $4.60    gold or silver

       Wood Easels
EA4    4'        $34.36 (6pcs)
EA45  4.5'     $35.16 (6pcs)
EA5    5'        $37.56 (6pcs)
EA55  5.5'     $39.96 (6pcs)
EA6    6'        $42.80 (6 pcs)

GREEN WIRE EASELS
100-125	    
48"     $ 19.96  (5 pcs)
100-155	    
60"     $ 37.56  (5pcs)

100-30            $6.20 roll
12 ga  Aluminum Wire-39'
gold, sil, copper, apple, dk 
pink, purple, red, blue, black, 
turq, lt. pink, brown

59

FLORIST WIRE

       2730
26 ft Beaded Wire
    $5.19 roll

white/silver,
ivory/gold,
apple green,
strong pink,
pink, ice blue,
red, black,
gold, silver, 
purple

 Rustic Wire 70 ft x 18 ga
2642	 Brown	 $8.76 ea
2643	 Green	 $8.76 ea
2657      Natural   $8.76 ea

Wreath Hangers
100-48
$2.36 each
white or black

Red Leaf Green Chocolate

Black Crushed Grape Hunter Green
New!

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

85-01	 Victorinox Straight  Knife       $15.16
85-02	 Victorinox Curved Blade         $17.56

850005   Workshop Knife          $1.80 ea
18424     Utility Knife-10 box   $14.36 box

854258     
7.75" Florist Shears     $22.36

85-19	
9" Ribbon Shears    $21.56    

18052	 8.25" Titanium Shears     $7.16

85407    7" Heavy Duty Wire Cutter    $17.56

 85-29     7" Corsage Snips    $10.36

85-50     
14" Flower Chopper
$111.96  each

61

18428         
2.5" Titanium Paring Knife        $6.36 ea

       18078
 9" ExtremEdge
Titanium Shear
     $12.40  ea

     18081
  8" Titanium
Ultraflex Shear
   $7.59 ea

          55-07	  
Steel piks (2000 bx)   	
        $14.36
   2 1/8" or 1 3/4"
steel pick machine 
available/special order

3X
Harder
than
steel

5X
Harder 
than
steel 19555

8" Heavy Duty Shears
$11.16 ea
also cuts wire!!

      85101
5" Plastic Rose
    Strippers
  $5.56  pkg/3

             19593
   8" AirShoc Titanium
Shear w/ Microban handle
            $10.36 ea

     85-05 
Thorn Stripper     	  
   $1.99 each

18689
Knife & Shear
Sharpener
$13.56
suctions to flat 
surface

    80-01	  1/4" Bowl Tape
           $4.76     60 yds     
choose or WHITE

80-00  1/2" Bowl Tape
 $8.76  60 yds

80-011	 1/4" Bowl Tape
$2.79   60 yds     CLEAR

80-012    1/2" Bowl Tape
$3.59   60 yds    CLEAR

80-15  2" Aisle Runner Tape
   $11.96        90 ft  WHITE

80-20   1" Dbl Faced Tape
    $7.96     20 ft  WHITE

80-082  10" Glue Stick-ea
	     $  .35

80-142	   5# Glue Sticks
	   10" all temp
	   (90-10" sticks)
	      $34.36

801532    Floral Adhesive
    39 gram tube	   $4.76

80-25	 1# Diamond Cubes
		  $7.16
80-24	 5# Diamond Cubes
		  $33.56
  No stringing-superior bonding

801530    Floral Adhesive
    w/applicator     $14.36

Pin Frogs

          Staples for #2500
33014   1/4"     $1.08 bx/1050
33516   5/16"   $1.27 bx/1000

             85-800
High Temp Cordless 
Glue Gun        60 watts
$17.56  ea

             85-750
High Temp Professional 
Glue Gun         80 watts         
$23.96  ea

85-270	 Dual Temp Gun
 250 and 380 degrees F	     
           $10.36 ea	

80-79	 1  1/8" round	  $ 3.96
80-80	 2" Round	     7.16
80-85	 3" Round	   11.16
80-84	 4" Round	   15.96

   6500
Glue Gun
  Holder
$1.99 ea

              802	     
7" Electric Glue Skillet   
    by  Surebonder    
           $27.96

     2500
Hand Stapler
   $11.96    

60

33503   7.5" Bunch Cutter
$10.36  ea   w/wire cutting notch

33373
8" Bonsai/Craft
Pruner  $14.36 ea 

18474   
5.25" Shears
$12.76      serrated blades 
w/adjustable tension-H.D.  

20053
7" Pruner
$10.36   

20133    
H.D. Pruner for total cutting power.  
Opens wider than standard 7" pruner.
$15.16  each

cuts
THICK

wire!

85-055    
Deluxe Rose 
Stripper   
$8.76 ea

19567
8" Bypass Pruner-adjustable
$7.16 ea.

18799     
8" Workbench Shear
w/nylon carry pouch
box cutter + bottle opener
$8.76 ea    3x harder than steel

18690
6" Spring Assist Scissor
$8.76 ea.

 85-21       
 8" H.D. Lopping 
Shear   
 $18.36

18691
9" Spring Assist Shear
$13.56 ea.

18957
8" Mircle Grow 
Pruner
$23.96 each

18099
Cuda Serrated Straight 
Knife w/holder 
3" net blade
$9.56  ea

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

	    50-01
Design Master Spray Paint
             12 oz can
	    $6.36

    100-40
Waxed Florist 
Thread- 1/4lb
  $7.96 roll
  4 rolls box

                831
         Glitter Spray
          $4.78     5.5oz
 gold, sil, green, purple

      649
Mess Master
$6.36  11 oz

See Color Chart next page

LE35	 2 1/4" Metallic Leaves
	 $ 8.76      50 pkg
	 silver or gold

LE25	 2 1/4" Iridescent Leaves
	 $ 5.56      50 pkg

63

LE18  	 2 1/4" Never Wilt  Leaves 
	 $8.76       100 pkg
	 White, Moss, Black

      95-33
Gerbera Tube
 clear or green
$5.56    250 bag 280    Silk Flower Cleaner    

$3.96     10 oz

234    Champagne Silver
235    Metallic Taupe
237    Copper Fusion
239    Black Chrome
         $4.79   5.5 oz

660
Clear Life
$6.36   11 oz

GFS001
Tru-Life Ribbon
looks like ti leaves
$13.56     4" x 50yds

75-01	 12"  Wreath-24 cs        4.76 ea
75-02	 18"  Wreath-12 cs        8.76 ea
75-03	 24"  Wreath-12 cs      12.76 ea

75-51	  2" Foam Ball-144 cs  $  .27 ea
75-512	 3" Foam Ball-72 cs        .68 ea
75-52	  4" Foam Ball-48 cs      1.51 ea
75-53	  5" Foam Ball-24 cs      2.60 ea
75-54	  6" Foam Ball-12 cs      4.39 ea
75-56	  8" Foam Ball-12 cs    15.16 ea

75-11         1x12x36" Styro Sheet     $5.56 ea
	      white only         20 cs
75-10	      2x12x36" Styro Sheets    $10.36 ea
	      white or green   20 cs 
75-12-10    2x24x36" Styro Sheet-white only   
                  $199.96 10pcs/case 
	       sold separately in store only

STYROFOAM

75-04      12" Open Heart32 cs      $ 5.56  ea
75-05	    18" Open Heart-12 cs      11.16  ea
75-06	    24" Open Heart-12cs       15.96  ea
75-13	    12" Solid Heart-16 cs         5.19 ea
75-14	    18" Solid Heart-12 cs       11.96 ea
75-15	    24" Solid Heart-12 cs       18.36 ea

75-07	   18" Cross-12 cs       3.16 ea 
75-08	   24" Cross-12 cs       4.95 ea
75-09	   30" Cross-24 cs       9.56 ea 
75-091	  36" Cross-24 cs     10.36 ea 

               75-19
White Grade "A" Ground
            Styrofoam
         $25.56   5BU

          GSA
   8.5" x 11" Sheet
      $5.20 page

      82-02
  Gold Script
$1.51  10 pkg

       GSAP
   4" x 5" Sheet
    $2.32  page

  &
And
Aunt 
Baby
Beloved
Brother
Children
Cousin
Daughter
Dad
Daddy
Darling
Dear
Dearest
Deepest

Father
Family
Friends
From
Grand
Grandfather
Grandpa
Grandma
Grandmother
Great
Husband
In Law
In Peace
Loving
Memory

Mama
Mom
Mother
Nephew
Niece
Our
Papa
Rest
Sister
Son
Step
Sympathy
The
Uncle
Wife

          GWW
3” Green Wreath Wrap
       $6.36   300’

75-81	 4" x 12"  Cone    $3.19
	   24 pcs case

Gold Glitter Script-Letters & Numbers

            1510
       Styro Glue
      $3.19   4 oz
"The clear choice
  for styrofoam"

          82-01
Gold Letters/Numbers
    $1.43   25 pkg

 Save 5%
by the case

62

85-99
Styrofoam Saw 
$5.56

        Ubermatte....fast drying, ultra matte colors (10 oz)

  See page 65 
     for other
speciality sprays

50-02
$6.36 each



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L64 65



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

	 311108
1 lb -California Fall Leaves
     (Autumn mix or Red) 
	   $10.36

          301037   light
          301038  Dark
     Cattails (100 stems)
            light  $ 7.16 
           dark  $ 7.16

301125
Yellow Yarrow- 10 pcs
$11.96

301107 
Natural Bearded Wheat       
$5.56     8 oz.

	 311107
1/2 lb  Transparent Oak
	 $5.56
        Autumn color 

301109
8 oz  Colored Wheat
(org, rust, yell)    $6.36

301286   Basil Setaria  6 oz
	 $5.56

378193
Indian Paint Brush
$8.76    4pcs

    301039
 Pencil Cattails
       Basil
$6.36   50 pcs   

66

11800
Blonde Wheat
$5.56   8 oz

301108
Black Bearded Wheat
$5.56    8 oz.

             441139
      Sparkle Ting Ting
            $6.36  5oz
white, gold, copper, sil, red,  
 tearose, org, blk, magenta

67

          337048
3-4' Iced Birch Branches
      $13.56   4 pcs          441103

      Sparkle Gyp
       $13.56  3 oz
white, gold, silver

          447049
      3-4' Birch Branch
          Sparkle
       $7.96   4-5 pcs
white, silver, gold, red

                23040
     Cane Cone-Sparkle
          $4.76   5 pcs
gold, sil, opal/wht, red, blk

449050
3-4' Snow Glitter
Birch Branch
$8.76   5 pcs

	 378020
            Larkspur        
     (pink, dark blue)    
         $7.16       4oz

651500
Banksia 
$15.96   3 pcs
Burnt Orange, lavender, 
Yellow

301278
China Millet
$7.96   4 oz
Choose:  natural, berry red,
spring green, burnt oak, 
chartreuse

  361104
Stardust Gyp
 $9.56  4oz

SOR100
Sora Pod
$12.76   5 stems



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

132046
Mini Lotus Pod-12 pcs
$5.56

          Lotus Pod-12 pcs
      132047  Medium   $8.76
      132045  Large      $11.16

132029
Pomegranates on Stem         
$12.76  (6 pcs)

                132050
         Okra Pods-12 pcs
                  $10.36
Nat, Bleached, Spring green

68

329016
Kiwi Vine
$14.36  6pcs

482032 
Chico Choke
$11.96    4 stems

137126
Super Pod Asst
$11.96   10pcs
POLISHED

132025
Brazilian Mushroom
$10.36  3 pcs

337169
River Birch
Pole-5 1/2'
$15.96

       337049
3-4’ Birch Branches
    $15.96 25 pcs

    357017
River Cane 3.5’
$12.76   25 pcs

            337043
Curly Willow-12 pcs
             $7.96

              3270441
Raffia-50 gram-natural
	 $1.99

   327045
12oz Raffia
    Hanks
   $7.96

              337501
Sweet Huck Branches- 8oz
               $9.56

69

351139  Curly Ting
$4.76   4oz  Natural

       531541
Red Protea Rupens
$10.36    6/pcs

       337082
Corkscrew Willow
      Mahogany
   $7.16  3 pcs

         33704923
Mosscoat Birch Branch
         $9.56   5 pcs

       336993
4’ Honey Bamboo
   $12.76    stack

    357023
  7’    $19.16
      25 pcs
   truck only

                 337160
            4' Bleached 
       Mitsumata Branch
             $9.56   3 pcs

         3370822
  Corkscrew Willow
Green, oak, bleached
    $8.76    5 pcs

      337049W
3'4' Birch Branches
       WHITE
  $7.96       3 pcs

05072
Burnt Oak Palm
$7.96  5 stems

337015
6' long x 1.5" dia
Bamboo 
$6.36 ea
choose:  Natural, Walnut, 
or Black

LAD000
24" Ladder Branches
$12.76   7 stems

32705816          Red
36-44" Trimmed Raffia
$8.76   300 gram roll

32705866      Chartreuse
36-44" Trimmed Raffia
$8.76   300 gram roll



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L70

   311186
Salal-green
    $9.56

             Moss Balls
326059     2"    $  3.16  6 pcs
326052     6"    $  4.76  ea
326058     8”    $10.36  ea
326057    12”   $23.96  ea

   322043
Cotton Stalk
 $7.96 each

Sphagnum Moss

341012   Sphagnum Moss-1lb
               $3.16

Oregon Moss Bales-Super Clean
        341013    25 lbs	 $60.00

71

21133  1 lb Sheet Moss
	 $8.76

21508   4 lb Sheet Moss
              $31.96

          341099
    Reindeer Moss
           $5.56
    Natural, green, 
        lt. green

    Spanish Moss-Natural
341101	      $  5.56        1 lb bag
341100	      $15.96        3.5lb bale
3411020      $14.36        3 lbs/bx

     Spanish Moss-Colors
341103	     $7.96       1 lb bag
341102	     $19.96     3 lbs/bx
	 Green, lt. green

Spring Green

341009
Stone Moss-4 oz bag
$4.76  bag

407600
14”x 48” Moss  Runner
$10.36 roll

Sheet Moss

Natural Excelsior
323101     1 lb  bag            $    3.59   
323110     10 lb bx             $  27.96 
623101      72+/- lb Bale   $191.96

BXM150
Buxifolia (mini Green)
$11.96   4 oz

GRB475
Grabia-RED
$13.56      5-6 oz

373115
Globe Amaranth-dried
$11.96 bunch

05759
30" Reed Bundle
$7.96 each

Hot Pink Pink Red

Purple

371605
Craspedia-Billy Balls
$11.16    10 stems

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

              132018
Sponge Mushroom (on stem)
        $6.36       (6 pcs)
	   132019
Sponge Mushroom-Basil
          $6.79    (6 pcs)

       371230
 English Lavender        
$8.76 4 oz. bunch

72

    373114
 Blue Thistle
$11.96  4 oz

      328231
 16-18” Ringneck
Pheasant Feathers
$15.96     10 pcs

         377021
Preserved Hydrangea
      basil and red
    $11.16   3 pcs

       325870
Nest Branch Asst
  $18.36   3 pcs

      371231
Lavender Buds            
  $7.96  1/2 lb

AAS181
24" Peacock 
Feather Spray
$6.36  ea

 Rustic Wire 70 ft x 18 ga
2642	 Brown	 $8.76 ea
2643	 Green	 $8.76 ea
2657      Natural   $8.76 ea

73

979133
5” Asst Butterflies
$15.16 dz

979132
2.5” Asst Butterflies
$7.96 dz

		

     3” Mushroom Birds
11599	 Asst colors  $17.56 dz

           10199
1.25” Asst Mini Birds
         $11.96 dz

      12599
2.5” Asst Birds
   $17.56  dz

    11499
2” Asst Bird
  $15.60 dz

64751
1/2” White Eggs
$1.56 12 pkg

     102977
11” Black Crow
   $9.19  ea

        149
0.75” Bumble  Bee
on wire pick
$7.96  24 pcs

0320
1” Ladybug
$3.96  dz

91469
.375” Ladybug
$4.76   3dz/bx

105377
4" White Iridescent Butterfly
$9.56 dz

271173
4" Dbl Mushroom Pick
$7.96  set  3 pcs

271276
2.25" Single 
Mushroom Pick
$9.56  set  6 pcs

Angel Vine Nests
(eggs not incl)
79577    4"     $1.99 ea
79477    6"     $3.16 ea

2155    2.5"     $7.96  dz
8-170   4.5”    $  8.76 dz
9-035   5.5”    $13.56 dz
9-036   7.5”    $15.96 dz 

	 Butterflies
8-168PP   3”    Purple  $8.76 dz
20355	      2.5” Blue     $7.96 dz
3755	      2.5” Black    $7.96 dz
8-168        3"    Pink      $8.76 dz
3455	      2.5” Red       $7.96 dz

5575
9" White Dove
$2.36 ea
9" White Dove-dz
5575-12
$26.40 dz

727773
3" Birdhouse Pick
$7.18  set  3 pcs

64651
1" White Eggs
$1.19  dz

651609
Brunia Silver
$8.76   4 oz

New!

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

     407148
20” Birch Wreath
 $25.56 each

               PLUG
Plumosus Garland-FRESH
             $6.95 foot

            170001
 20”-22”  Fall Leaf Wreath
            $18.36
Choose autumn or purple mix

74

      321263
    Orange Slices
    $11.16 20 pcs

     321264
    Quince Slices 
$7.96  nat-15pcs

         Angel Vine
337018      $7.96   8 oz
337019    $53.56   5 lbs

         4155
Red Chili Peppers
   $6.36   4 oz
      on stems

Curly Willow Balls-Natural
325877	     4"	 $  3.96  ea
325878	     6"	 $  7.96  ea
325879	     8"	 $  10.36 ea

406056
10' Lg. Moss Garland
$12.76 each

75

        420704
8” Cinnamon Sticks
    $7.96  8 oz

            418142
Scented Cones-Cinnamon
     $4.76    12 pcs bag   Medium Cones on 6” Wood Pick

93906           $35.96    100 bx natural

        Medium Pine Cones 3”-4”         
93905         $27.96    100 box natural
4180081     $  3.96       15 pcs/bag

Gold Leaf Pine Cones
418008    3”-4”   $10.36  15pcs

92530   2-3” Austriaca Cones- 
                   metallic Gold
         $39.92   100 bx-on 6” pick

            Austriaca Cones 2”-3”
92504           $25.56    100 bx  natural

     Austriaca Cones 2-3” on 4” pik
92505           $27.96    100 bx natural

142065        Designer Pod Asst
        $67.96   100 pcs/bx

418103
4-6" Strobus Cones
$8.76   15 pcs/bag

418122
10-12" Sugar Pine Cone
$4.76 each

Long Leaf Pine Cones
approx.  6-8" Long

94604
$34.36   approx 50/box

94603
Bagged-loose
$3.96   5 pieces/bag



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

  100 Deco Lights
#16990   Green Wire
   $3.96 bx      21 ft
     indoor/outdoor

V9       1 3/8"  x 25 yds     $4.39
V40     2 5/8"  x 25yds      $6.36
Holiday Red

Indoor/Outdoor Veltex Ribbon

76

840
Snow Blast
for snowy effects
$6.36      18 oz

    YSC112
16” Canadian
  Pine Spray
  $1.00 each

25 mm Meter Balls
S25MM (shiny) 
red, gold, silver
$19.16 grs
M25MM (matte)
red, gold, silver
 $19.16 grs

35 mm Meter Balls
 S35MM(shiny)  
red, gold, silver 
$15.96  1/2 grs
M35MM (matte)  
red, gold, silver  
$15.96  1/2 grs

XBS375	
18” Berry Spray-RED
$12.76 dz

Christmas Essentials

               XP210
15” Pointsettia Bush X7
          $4.76 each
   indoor/outdoor!
        12 box <10%>

XAQ110
17" Bayleaf Spray
Antique Gold
$1.99 ea

77

06042
27" Hydrangea
$3.96 ea
cream, green, blue, 
purple, raspberry

FSH365
37" Hops Spray
$10.36 ea

FR2008
27" Open Rose
$3.96 ea
Pink, white, red

PGW061
6' Ivy Garland
$8.76 ea

FSL851
31" Day Lily
$3.96 ea
cream, orange, 
pink, yellow, 

FSG032
33" Gladiolus
$6.36 ea
cream, orange, pink, 
red, yellow, 

FR2005
23" Rose Bud
$1.99 ea
white, pink, red

FKG121
11" Gardenia
$3.96 ea

FSO006
29" Phalaenopsis 
Orchid Spray
$6.36 ea

Everyday Silk Flowers

VSO219
28" Olive Spray
$10.36 ea

FSP224
24" Peony 
$3.96 ea
White, Pink, 
Mauve, Ivory

YSP618
18” Snow Pine Spray
$3.96  ea

VSO235
38" Olive Spray
$21.56 ea

PBQ685
10.5" Rose/Hydrangea 
Bouquet
$14.36 each

FBS601
24" Sunflower Bush
$10.36 each

FBQ113
12" Rose Bouquet
$11.16 each

FBQ113P
12" Rose Bouquet
$11.16 each

YSN015
20” Lone Needle Pine
$1.99 ea

326288
8mm Berry-dbl end
$1.99  grs

XPS065
26” Velvet 
Pointsettia
$4.76 each

                      Mixed Wreaths
YWC520     20” Canyon Pine  $  4.79
YWW724    24”  Windsor        $14.36
YWW730    30”  Windsor        $20.76
134037         36” Oregon          $28.97
YWW748    48”  Windsor        $63.96

        9’ Windsor Garlands
YGW710   10” 	               $11.96
YGW810   10”x100L        $27.96
YGW712    12”                  $14.36
YGW812     12” x100L      $29.56
YGW714   14”	               $18.36

YW2024      
24” Pine Work Wreath    
$4.76 ea    Decorate
          with Deco Sheer 

XF110
29” Wht Glittered
Magnolia
$5.56 each

XA0208
33” Pheasant Pick
$3.96 ea

11" Glittered Berry Pick
XKB295
$2.36  each
Red or Gold

CE3013
5.75" Echeveria 
Succulent Pick
$7.59 ea

FBQ038
10" Peony/Rose Bouq
$13.56 each

FBA256
20" Astilbe Bush x9
$6.36 each

CE1001
Asst. Sizes Echeveria 
$6.75   3pcs/pkg

ZKP462
6.5” Apple/Berry/
Cone Pick
$3.59 each

New!

New!

New!New!

New!New!

New!

New!

PBE157
17.5" Eucalyptus 
Bush
$5.56 ea New!

PBF427
21" Royal Fern
$18.36 ea

New!



    call us toll free @  1-800-949-1295                                                 SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

	 Sequoia Floral was established in 1976 as a local distributor of fresh cut flowers.  Over the past 
40 years, Sequoia Floral has grown to a full line floral distributor shipping fresh flowers, fresh floral 
bouquets, floral supplies and dried manufactured items to customers throughout the entire country.  Lo-
cated in the wine country of Northern California, Sequoia Floral occupies approximately 25,000 sq. ft. in 
one location and has approximately 30 employees.  
	 Sequoia Floral is dedicated to "Quality Products and Friendly Service".  We are a "Chain of 
Life" member and use the most modern methods to ensure that our flowers are satisfying.....all the way to 
the consumer.  
	 Many people in our friendly staff have prior retail and/or wholesale experience.  Our sales staff 
has an "average" of over 18 years experience in the floral industry and our operations people "average" 
14 years experience.  We specialize in the most advanced post harvest techniques to ensure our customers 
get the best possible products available. 
	 Sequoia Floral buys flowers from around the world.  Because of the volume we purchase, we are 
able to get just the flowers you need......when you need them.  Our extensive flower connections, estab-
lished over 4 decades, allow us to buy flowers when others cannot.  "Quality Products & Friendly Ser-
vice" are GUARANTEED at Sequoia Floral Int'l. 

78

             Full Service 
Floral Distributor since 1976!

INDEX

 

	 A.		
Aisle Tape		  61
Anchor Pins		  38
Aqua Picks/tubes		 36
	 B.
Baby Containers		  17
Bags-sheer/cello/paper	 6,9,58
Balloons			  12-13	
Baskets			   41-45
Beauty Grass		  9
Birds/Nests		  73
Books			   8
Bouquet Holders		  48
Boutonniere Bags	 9
Bouquet Sleeves		  56	
Boutonniere Boxes	 10
Boutonniere Pins		 49
Bowl Tape		  61
Boxes, Plastic		  10
Boxes, delivery		  10
Bracelets		  50
Bubble Bowls		  15
Buckets-plastic		  56
Butterflies		  73
	 C.
Candles/holders		  53-55
Capri Cards		  11
Cardettes		  37
Card Racks		  11
Care Tags		  11
Casket Saddles		  34
Cellophane & bags	 9
Cellophane Cutter	 9
Chalkboards		  57
Chenille Stems		  49
Chimney, Glass		  55
Christmas		  75-76
Clay			   36
Cones, Foam		  38
Cones, Styrofoam	 62
Containers, Glass		 14-25
Containers, Plastic	 26-28
Containers-Tin		  31-32
Cording			  6,10
Corsage Bags		  9
Corsage Boxes		  10
Corsage Pins/magnets	 49,51
Corsage Ribbon		  5
Corsage Tape		  51
Crowning Glory		  11
Cup & Saucer		  25
Curling Ribbon		  7
	 D.
Design Books		  8
Design Systems		  52
Dried Florals                      66-75

Picks, Wood		  59
Picks-occasions		  37
Pin Frogs		  61
Pins			   49
Plant Polish		  11
Plant Stakes		  59
Plastic Boxes		  10
Plastic Containers	 26-28
Pot Covers	               9,29,31,41
Pottery			   30,33
Preservatives		  35
	 R.
Raffia			   69
Rhinestones		  48
Ribbon			   3-7
Rocks			   46
Rosaries			  56
Rose Stems		  51
Rose Strippers		  61
Rose Vases		  15-25
Route & Receipt Forms	 8
	 S.
Saucers			   31
Scissors/shears		  60
Script			   62
Sculpting sheets		  39
Shrink wrap		    9
Silica Gel		  11
Silk Flowers		  77
Silk Flower Cleaner	 63
Speed Covers		  9
Spool Wire		  59
Stapler/Staples		  61
Steel Picks		  61
Stem Cutter		  61
Stephanotis Stems	 51
Stephanotis Flowers	 51
Styrofoam		  62
	 T.
Tape			   36,51,61
Tell Tags		  11
Tools			   60-61
Tower Vases		  24
Tulle			   5
	 V.
Vases-cooler		  32,56
Votive Candles		  54
Votive Holders		  55
	 W.
Waxed Tissue		  47
Wedding Accessories	 48-52
Wire			   59
Wire Cutters		  60
Wired Picks		  59
Wreath Hanger		  59
Wreath Rings		  58
Wreaths, Styrofoam	 62
Wreath Wrap		  62
Wristlets  		  50                          

	 E.
Easels			   59
Envelopes		  11
Excelsior		  71
	 F.
Feathers			  72
Flag Pick		  37
Floral Cage		  34,40
Floral Foams		  38-40
Floral Preservative	 35	
Foam Shapes		  38-40
Foil			   9
Forms, Route 		  8
Funeral Baskets		  49
	 G.
Galvanized Containers	 32
Gems			   46
Gerbera Sleeves		  63
Glass Chimney		  55
Glass Containers		  14-25
Glitter			   13
Glue		        36,52,61-62
Glue Guns		  61
Glue Sticks		  61
Glue Pan		  61
Grass, shredded		  9
Greening Pins		  59
	 H.
Hawaiian Mist		  11
Hearts, Foam		  39
Hearts, Styrofoam	 62
Hi Float			  13
	 K.
Knives			   60
	 L.
Lace Cello		  9
Latex Balloons		  13
Lavender	               6,72
Leaf Polish	     	 11
Leaves, satin/velvet	 63
Lights			   54,76
Liners			   29,31,32
	 M.
Mache Containers	 29
Magnets			  49
Marbles			  46
Mirrors			   52
Mylar Balloons		  12
Mylar Curling Ribbon	 7
	 O.
Order Forms		   8
	 P.
Packing Materials	 9,47
Paddle Wire		  59
Paint			   63-65
Paper Shread		  58
Paper rolls		  9
Pew Clips		  38

79



SEQUOIA FLORAL INT'L

HOURS:	 SALES/ACCOUNTING...........MONDAY - FRIDAY	 6:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
		
		  LOCAL STORE........................MONDAY - FRIDAY	 7:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
						            SATURDAY		  7:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.
  	 Shipping Information: Sequoia Floral accepts orders by phone, fax, mail or e-mail.  For orders via fax, 
please use (707) 525-0719.  For e-mail, please use info@sequoiafloral.com.  Shipments of $150.00 or more that are sent 
on company trucks or common carrier will receive a freight allowance so the cost of freight will be 10% or less of the 
merchandise total.  Shipments below that amount are shipped F.O.B. Santa Rosa, Ca.  Backorders will receive the freight 
allowance if the original order was above $150.00.   It is not recommended shipping glass or pottery items on Common 
Carrier.  Customers accept the risk for breakage and must pay full freight. 

  	 Terms:  All shipments must be paid in advance unless an account has been authorized.  Sequoia Floral Int'l 
accepts Visa, MasterCard, American Express, Discover, checks or cash.  Terms for charge accounts are 30 days from date of 
invoice.  A 2% finance charge will be added for outstanding amounts.  Minimum charge is $10.00.

  	 Claims:  All shipments are checked twice before leaving Sequoia Floral Int'l.  Please check all orders carefully 
upon arrival and notify us by phone within 2 working days if there are any shortages.  You must notify your carrier if 
damage occurs in shipment.  

  	 Returns:  Prior authorization must be received before returning any merchandise.  Absolutely no returns will 
be accepted on merchandise held over 30 days.   A 10% re-stocking charge will be assessed on all returned merchandise that 
was not sent in error by Sequoia Floral Int'l. or is not defective. Seasonal/holiday merchandise is non-returnable.  All returns 
are for credit only.  

  	 Pricing:  We will work hard to maintain all prices as listed in this catalog but please be aware that all prices are 
subject to change.  We update price changes monthly on our web site or our sales people will be happy to quote you current 
prices at the time of your order.

  	 Fresh Flowers:  Sequoia Floral Int'l. also has a fresh flower department that carries a full line of "Fresh 
Flowers" and handmade "Fresh Floral Bouquets".  For additional information, please call (800) 949-1295.

     	 707-525-0780	 800-949-1295
		  fax  707-525-0719

3245 Santa Rosa Ave.,   Santa Rosa,  Ca.   95407

www.sequoiafloral.com

Commitment to Quality Products and Friendly Service

Sequoia Floral Int'l

43rd Year Edition


